
Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Mantel Tim G.  \ Reichert Andrew K. 2605788 1,388 Doon, IA

2 Lyons Rhonda K.  \ Kirchner Kevin  2508732 1,375 New London, IA

3 Begalske Arlin A.  \ Weidemann Scott R. 2508720 1,364 West Union, IA

4 Jacobs Douglas E.  \ Crouse Ronald D. 2512192 1,357 Grand Junction, IA

5 Zumbach James F.  \ Knipper Cameron  2508888 1,356 Manchester, IA

6 Ash Dacia R.  \ Larkin Sean  2511658 1,355 Waukon, IA

7 Wilson Blaine   \ Funke Greg A. 2508889 1,354 Manchester, IA

8 Hackman John C.  \ Berns Alex M. 2511662 1,353 Waukon, IA

9 Crawford Wyatt D.  \ McClenathan Blake 2616280 1,350 Grinnell, IA

A.

10 Licht Ronnie G.  \ Gregory William V. 2610015 1,344 Montezuma, IA

11 Arendt Craig A.  \ McDowell Don E. 2610571 1,338 Grinnell, IA

12 Yaley Shawn K.  \ Yaley Nikita M. 2508728 1,336 New London, IA

13 JANSEN GALEN   \ REED TRAVIS L. 2613668 1,330 Hawarden, IA

13 Myers Ryan   \ Bingham Cory C. 2512188 1,330 Grand Junction, IA

15 Tripp Bill E.  \ Summers Carl T. 2508942 1,329 Oelwein, IA

15 Rader Kristi K.  \ Heidemann Kailey L. 2591132 1,329 Altoona, IA

17 Conner Austin J.  \ Crandall Luke  2508943 1,325 Oelwein, IA

18 Snitker Kirk D.  \ Thesing Trent E. 2511664 1,321 Waukon, IA

19 True Wesley L.  \ Griffin James C. 2618776 1,319 Marion, IA

20 Hummel Porter   \ HULSHOF MITCH  2613669 1,318 Hawarden, IA

21 Huinker Cory A.  \ Leiran Kevin T. 2511660 1,313 Waukon, IA

22 Hoefakker Tom W.  \ Mantel Mark A. 2605788 1,309 Doon, IA

22 Chatfield Melinda M.  \ Marlay Bryan L. 2508731 1,309 New London, IA

24 Wittmaack Arnold R.  \ Beargeon Robert 2616391 1,308 Salix, IA

E.

25 TenEyck Chuck   \ Meyer Kody S. 2602811 1,305 Dow City, IA

25 Naugle Jeremiah   \ Bruns Jeremy  2591135 1,305 Altoona, IA

27 Kirchner Meachelle L.  \ Morgan Keli J. 2508732 1,301 New London, IA

28 Stewart Andy J.  \ Stewart Erin N. 2512188 1,300 Grand Junction, IA

29 Shores Kyle T.  \ Shores Jake T. 2508734 1,298 New London, IA

30 Nefzger Jeffrey F.  \ Vorwald Jeffrey J. 2508888 1,292 Manchester, IA

31 Love Amber L.  \ Bartels Beth  2508717 1,287 West Union, IA

31 Marbach Jerry J.  \ Kraus Christopher  2508890 1,287 Manchester, IA

33 LYKKEN JOHN   \ Cole Jeffrey  2607561 1,285 Hawarden, IA

34 Bahlmann Troy D.  \ Lohmann Eric E. 2591131 1,281 Altoona, IA

35 Stephenson Cameran L.  \ Yaley Philip E. 2508729 1,280 New London, IA

36 Bohr Koby J.  \ Haas Jeffrey R. 2604022 1,275 Ossian, IA

37 Driehorst Eric S.  \ Jensen Brian L. 2601060 1,273 Estherville, IA

38 Evans Bradley J.  \ Lentz Lonny F. 2610018 1,272 Montezuma, IA

39 Hertel Bryan A.  \ Hertel Jessica E. 2608789 1,263 Elk Run Heights, IA

40 Vigen Kelly J.  \ Pfister Teresa L. 2508715 1,262 West Union, IA

40 Silvers Brady A.  \ Silvers Amanda  2609082 1,262 University Park, IA

42 Hettinger Jordan J.  \ Hettinger Michael  2597230 1,261 Independence, IA

42 Kruse Kassie A.  \ Kruse Jennifer  2601477 1,261 Decorah, IA

44 Sommerfelt Jordan T.  \ Potratz Kailee  2591133 1,260 Altoona, IA

45 Brem Stephanie L.  \ Griffiths Edward J. 2508732 1,258 New London, IA

46 Moellers Chris A.  \ Larkin Sean  2508717 1,256 West Union, IA

46 Hall Doug   \ Parsons Terry R. 2508727 1,256 New London, IA

46 Stearns Brooke   \ Paulson Alisa M. 2591135 1,256 Altoona, IA

49 Oder Roxanne M.  \ Munson Roger A. 2617724 1,254 Belmond, IA

50 Vandevanter Rebecca   \ Vandevanter 2512190 1,252 Grand Junction, IA



50 Nathan E. 2512190 1,252 Grand Junction, IA

51 KENNEDY MATTHEW   \ OSTERKAMP2613668 1,251 Hawarden, IA

JOHNNY

51 Elliott Emily K.  \ Gregory Serena  2610018 1,251 Montezuma, IA

51 Allen Chris M.  \ Myers Joe  2616280 1,251 Grinnell, IA

54 Stephenson Lindsey E.  \ Moore Sean G. 2508729 1,248 New London, IA

55 Vickroy Mike L.  \ Hawkins Marshal L. 2549017 1,245 Knoxville, IA

55 Fleming Nicholas J.  \ Flemming Isaac D. 2610016 1,245 Montezuma, IA

57 Schaer Donnie L.  \ Spies Litisha E. 2508718 1,243 West Union, IA

58 Mammenga Susan C.  \ Schmitt Verne  2508728 1,242 New London, IA

58 Hill Wesley J.  \ Promnitz Paul W. 2511663 1,242 Waukon, IA

60 Strubbe Kelly   \ Strubbe Stewart  2599546 1,240 Lake Park, IA

60 Stuekerjuergen Rashei L.  \ Sizemore 2508731 1,240 New London, IA

Mendy J.

60 Bosler Alex   \ Roberts Jeffrey  2601061 1,240 Estherville, IA

63 Inman Darlene   \ Inman Coby  2602810 1,239 Dow City, IA

64 Schmidt Molle J.  \ Schmidt Kenneth D. 2512185 1,238 Grand Junction, IA

65 Thoms Todd D.  \ Thoms Sherry L. 2599546 1,237 Lake Park, IA

66 Gunn Charles D. Jr \ Kathman Jeffery L. 2512191 1,234 Grand Junction, IA

66 Johnson Nick   \ Johnson Joshua E. 2617723 1,234 Belmond, IA

68 Thomson Travis L.  \ Shores Carroll E. 2508734 1,231 New London, IA

68 Tempel Sara L.  \ Bachman Amy K. 2512187 1,231 Grand Junction, IA

70 Grant Mercedes E.  \ Kruse Jacqueline K. 2601477 1,230 Decorah, IA

71 Kaufman Nancy K.  \ Robbins Sara A. 2512186 1,228 Grand Junction, IA

71 Hinders Scott L.  \ Greimann Donald W. 2616508 1,228 Hampton, IA

73 Woods Angie K.  \ Septer Joe  2599547 1,227 Lake Park, IA

73 Watje Jami P.  \ Watje Justin J. 2602810 1,227 Dow City, IA

73 Harrah Kayleigh C.  \ Anthony Alexa N. 2512189 1,227 Grand Junction, IA

76 Sommerfelt Dustin L.  \ Potratz Madie L. 2591133 1,226 Altoona, IA

77 Dausel Kylee M.  \ Renze Kimberley J. 2598133 1,225 Holstein, IA

78 Steffen Thomas A.  \ Stevens Thomas R. 2610017 1,223 Montezuma, IA

79 Launderville Tom M.  \ Carlson Michael L. 2512192 1,222 Grand Junction, IA

79 Oder Ciara   \ Healey Daryl J. 2617723 1,222 Belmond, IA

81 Clayton Phillip D. Jr \ Kaufman Casey L. 2512189 1,220 Grand Junction, IA

82 Wilson Jennifer J.  \ Wilson Chad M. 2512184 1,219 Grand Junction, IA

83 Held Braden N.  \ Ukasick Blaine J. 2601061 1,217 Estherville, IA

84 Funk Kelly   \ Bollman Dennis D. 2591127 1,213 Altoona, IA

85 Bowman Cody J.  \ Bowman Bob J. 2508726 1,212 New London, IA

85 Smith Harold E.  \ Rotter Steve C. 2508730 1,212 New London, IA

87 Bowman Ashley N.  \ Farrington-Howrey 2508726 1,211 New London, IA

Vicky J.

88 Wallace Michael T.  \ Miller Brandon C. 2599546 1,210 Lake Park, IA

88 Vrba Brian J.  \ Vrba Marty J. 2613248 1,210 Clarinda, IA

88 Schwake Megan A.  \ Schwake Michael J. 2608789 1,210 Elk Run Heights, IA

88 Bittner Dana M.  \ Carmer Jeremy L. 2609083 1,210 University Park, IA

92 Axon Alec   \ Belt Dane  2613248 1,208 Clarinda, IA

93 Tish Greg D.  \ Warrington Austin H. 2610017 1,203 Montezuma, IA

93 Ross Jennifer K.  \ Clayton Elizabeth A. 2512186 1,203 Grand Junction, IA

93 Vandevanter Noah E.  \ Jacobson Benjamin2512190 1,203 Grand Junction, IA

R.

96 Dayton Josh L.  \ Dayton Bill R. 2610017 1,201 Montezuma, IA

96 Kathman Nikki M.  \ Jones Angie J. 2512184 1,201 Grand Junction, IA

96 Harnack Tom H.  \ Harnack Jordan  2511664 1,201 Waukon, IA

96 Boger Doug   \ Kukral Robert J. 2591131 1,201 Altoona, IA

100 Gunn Robin L.  \ Richards Amber L. 2512186 1,198 Grand Junction, IA

100 Davis Tim   \ Bruch Sharon M. 2591134 1,198 Altoona, IA



102 Hepperly Matthew L.  \ Collins Larry D. 2523298 1,197 Mason City, IA

III

103 Putnam Brian V.  \ Stiner Logan  2511663 1,195 Waukon, IA

104 Howrey William   \ Rankin Matthew  2508729 1,194 New London, IA

104 Kracht Heide M.  \ Martin Makenzie L. 2508736 1,194 New London, IA

106 Boger Jeni J.  \ Bormann Lorna B. 2591130 1,193 Altoona, IA

107 Watje Kelsey C.  \ TenEyck Charlene  2602810 1,191 Dow City, IA

108 Boger Alivia M.  \ Hathaway Joshua  2591130 1,188 Altoona, IA

109 Stanley William   \ Fleming Daniel  2613248 1,187 Clarinda, IA

110 Holden-McMurray Amelia S.  \ Kohrs 2508714 1,185 West Union, IA

Kevin D.

110 Clayton Megan C.  \ Clayton Levi D. 2512185 1,185 Grand Junction, IA

110 Varco Stephen M.  \ McDade Joshua D. 2591127 1,185 Altoona, IA

113 Kingery Mitchell J.  \ Lacasse Jonathan L. 2610571 1,182 Grinnell, IA

113 Brewington Joshua M.  \ Vogt Chester J. 2508737 1,182 New London, IA

115 Engelken Steve   \ Knipper Dennis M. 2508889 1,181 Manchester, IA

116 Billmeyer Ethan M.  \ Gordon Shawn L. 2508717 1,179 West Union, IA

116 Berg James R.  \ Shaw Robert J. 2511819 1,179 Dyersville, IA

118 Kuntz Allison M.  \ Forsythe Cassy A. 2609606 1,177 Monticello, IA

118 Sizemore Bob W.  \ Wohlleber Alexis  2508735 1,177 New London, IA

120 Steinkamp Sam W.  \ Schultes Kristie A. 2600022 1,173 Audubon, IA

120 Renze Maggie   \ Dausel Darin D. 2598133 1,173 Holstein, IA

122 Rohde Cameron J.  \ Seeders Mike J. 2508945 1,168 Oelwein, IA

122 Krieger Amanda N.  \ Skoglund Abigail L. 2512187 1,168 Grand Junction, IA

124 Culver Wade   \ Vanmeter Hayden  2613274 1,166 Clarinda, IA

125 Dahlstrom Kealy M.  \ Brink Darrold  2511658 1,165 Waukon, IA

126 Folsom John A.  \ Kunkle Brian J. 2508943 1,155 Oelwein, IA

127 Beichley Lynn   \ Proffitt Logan  2594338 1,154 Green Mountain, IA

128 Arndorfer Michael J.  \ Schulz Nick  2616509 1,152 Hampton, IA

129 Kingery Eric S.  \ Thompson John P. 2610571 1,149 Grinnell, IA

130 Boger Melissa A.  \ Wehling Dylan  2591130 1,148 Altoona, IA

131 Vos Carla   \ Vos Stanley W. 2605869 1,147 Pella, IA

132 Merrifield Josh J.  \ Meyer David J. 2600356 1,146 Marion, IA

133 Sommerfelt Trevor   \ VanDeBerg Dave  2591132 1,143 Altoona, IA

134 Everitt Jennifer A.  \ Drips Tom D. 2508718 1,141 West Union, IA

135 Campbell Amy D.  \ Campbell John  2508714 1,137 West Union, IA

136 Kuntz David E.  \ Lawrence Robert E. 2609606 1,135 Monticello, IA

137 Crees Richard L.  \ Crees Mike L. 2601063 1,134 Estherville, IA

138 Burke Stacy L.  \ Koehler Ken L. 2508736 1,132 New London, IA

139 Story Zachary M.  \ Sears Jeffrey L. 2610570 1,130 Grinnell, IA

140 Miller Lisa L.  \ Sommerfelt Loren  2591132 1,124 Altoona, IA

141 McDowell Michelle C.  \ McDowell Jason 2512184 1,122 Grand Junction, IA

E.

142 Simon Tyler J.  \ Thomas Wyatt  2616280 1,114 Grinnell, IA

143 Terrell Jordan C.  \ Good Donald E. 2609082 1,109 University Park, IA

144 Luensmann Addison E.  \ Luensmann Eric 2511819 1,104 Dyersville, IA

A.

145 Schaer Kari A.  \ McMurray Robert S. 2508718 1,102 West Union, IA

145 Houston Sean P.  \ Carlson Ashlynn J. 2602811 1,102 Dow City, IA

147 Walter Naomi M.  \ McCauley Sue E. 2599547 1,096 Lake Park, IA

148 Rader Amelia K.  \ Rader Gary  2591134 1,095 Altoona, IA

149 Halverson Tyler J.  \ Gordon Kevin L. 2511661 1,085 Waukon, IA

150 Chatfield Alyssa R.  \ Guffey Cody W. 2508737 1,080 New London, IA

151 Hosch Tyler J.  \ Oberbroeckling Eric A. 2511820 1,076 Dyersville, IA

152 Eilers Michelle L.  \ Durant Justin  2511820 1,074 Dyersville, IA

153 JENSEN CURTIS   \ ADAMS 2607561 1,069 Hawarden, IA



153 MATTHEW 2607561 1,069 Hawarden, IA



All-Events, All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Bingham Cory C. 2512188 2,156 Grand Junction, IA

2 Hoefakker Tom W. 2605788 2,106 Doon, IA

3 Myers Joe  2616280 2,105 Grinnell, IA

4 Thesing Trent E. 2511664 2,099 Waukon, IA

5 Berns Alex M. 2511662 2,082 Waukon, IA

6 Shores Jake T. 2508734 2,070 New London, IA

7 Yaley Shawn K. 2508728 2,068 New London, IA

8 Putnam Brian V. 2511663 2,062 Waukon, IA

9 Hauser Dustin M. 2610570 2,039 Grinnell, IA

10 Lott Caleb E. 2508734 2,038 New London, IA

11 Griffin James C. 2618775 2,034 Marion, IA

12 Vandevanter Rebecca  2512190 2,032 Grand Junction, IA

13 McDowell Don E. 2610571 2,028 Grinnell, IA

14 Caldwell Colton  2508720 2,024 West Union, IA

15 Knipper Cameron  2508888 2,023 Manchester, IA

16 Shores Carroll E. 2508734 2,020 New London, IA

17 Mantel Tim G. 2605788 2,008 Doon, IA

18 Myers Ryan  2512188 2,007 Grand Junction, IA

19 Anderson Jerry E. 2512191 2,006 Grand Junction, IA

20 Larkin Sean  2508720 2,002 West Union, IA

20 Bruch Cody R. 2600019 2,002 Audubon, IA

22 Kaufman Casey L. 2512189 2,000 Grand Junction, IA

22 Held Braden N. 2601061 2,000 Estherville, IA

24 Fleming Nicholas J. 2610016 1,998 Montezuma, IA

25 Reichert Andrew K. 2605788 1,991 Doon, IA

26 Henry Beau  2508719 1,990 West Union, IA

27 Miller Brandon C. 2599547 1,988 Lake Park, IA

27 Rohde Cameron J. 2508945 1,988 Oelwein, IA

29 Silvers Brady A. 2609082 1,986 University Park, IA

29 Mantel Mark A. 2605788 1,986 Doon, IA

29 Oder Ciara  2617723 1,986 Belmond, IA

32 Healey Daryl J. 2617724 1,983 Belmond, IA

33 Heidemann Kailey L. 2591132 1,982 Altoona, IA

34 Smith Harold E. 2508730 1,981 New London, IA

34 Hettinger Michael  2597230 1,981 Independence, IA

36 Crouse Ronald D. 2512192 1,980 Grand Junction, IA

37 Henning Bergen  2591129 1,978 Altoona, IA

38 Kruse Kassie A. 2601477 1,977 Decorah, IA

38 Harnack Jordan  2511664 1,977 Waukon, IA

40 Driehorst Eric S. 2601060 1,974 Estherville, IA

41 Stevens John  2600021 1,972 Audubon, IA

42 Yaley Nikita M. 2508728 1,967 New London, IA

43 Ash Dacia R. 2511658 1,960 Waukon, IA

44 Kohrs Kevin D. 2508715 1,958 West Union, IA

45 Kracht Heide M. 2508736 1,957 New London, IA

45 Wilson Chad M. 2512184 1,957 Grand Junction, IA

47 Stewart Erin N. 2512189 1,954 Grand Junction, IA

48 Roberts Jeffrey  2601061 1,952 Estherville, IA

48 Cummings Kelly J. 2508941 1,952 Oelwein, IA

50 Leiran Kevin T. 2511660 1,950 Waukon, IA

51 Schultz Michael E. 2583658 1,949 Dubuque, IA

52 Stuekerjuergen Rashei L. 2508731 1,946 New London, IA



52 Carlson Michael L. 2512192 1,946 Grand Junction, IA

52 Potratz Kailee  2591133 1,946 Altoona, IA

55 Anthony Alexa N. 2512189 1,943 Grand Junction, IA

56 Crandall Luke  2508943 1,940 Oelwein, IA

57 Licht Ronnie G. 2610015 1,938 Montezuma, IA

57 Robbins Rod A. 2512191 1,938 Grand Junction, IA

59 Strubbe Stewart  2599546 1,937 Lake Park, IA

60 Tripp Bill E. 2508942 1,936 Oelwein, IA

60 Espe Jaguar S. 2508945 1,936 Oelwein, IA

62 Dahlstrom Kealy M. 2511658 1,933 Waukon, IA

63 Chatfield Melinda M. 2508731 1,932 New London, IA

64 Bittner Dana M. 2609083 1,931 University Park, IA

65 Westcott Emily  2617723 1,930 Belmond, IA

66 Johnson Nick  2617723 1,929 Belmond, IA

67 True Wesley L. 2618776 1,925 Marion, IA

68 Thoms Todd D. 2599546 1,924 Lake Park, IA

68 Funk Kelly  2591127 1,924 Altoona, IA

70 Begalske Arlin A. 2508720 1,920 West Union, IA

71 Berg James R. 2511819 1,917 Dyersville, IA

72 LYKKEN JOHN  2607561 1,914 Hawarden, IA

72 Vancleve Kaleb J. 2583659 1,914 Dubuque, IA

72 Hettinger Jordan J. 2597230 1,914 Independence, IA

75 Vorwald Jeffrey J. 2508889 1,909 Manchester, IA

76 Summers Carl T. 2508942 1,908 Oelwein, IA

77 Hackman John C. 2511662 1,906 Waukon, IA

78 Woods Angie K. 2599547 1,903 Lake Park, IA

78 Dayton Josh L. 2610017 1,903 Montezuma, IA

80 Kruse Jacqueline K. 2601477 1,901 Decorah, IA

80 Atchison Brian F. 2584038 1,901 Dubuque, IA

80 Crees Richard L. 2601063 1,901 Estherville, IA

83 Ross Jennifer K. 2512186 1,899 Grand Junction, IA

84 Bowman Bob J. 2508726 1,898 New London, IA

85 Talbert Ricky E. 2610015 1,896 Montezuma, IA

85 Evans Bradley J. 2610018 1,896 Montezuma, IA

85 Story Zachary M. 2610570 1,896 Grinnell, IA

85 Schmidt Molle J. 2512185 1,896 Grand Junction, IA

85 Kaufman Nancy K. 2512186 1,896 Grand Junction, IA

90 Vickroy Mike L. 2549017 1,893 Knoxville, IA

91 Hall Doug  2508727 1,891 New London, IA

92 Griffiths Edward J. 2508732 1,890 New London, IA

93 Watje Kelsey C. 2602810 1,889 Dow City, IA

94 Oder Roxanne M. 2617724 1,887 Belmond, IA

94 Boger Jeni J. 2591130 1,887 Altoona, IA

96 KENNEDY MATTHEW  2607561 1,883 Hawarden, IA

96 Shores Kyle T. 2508734 1,883 New London, IA

98 Edwards Ryne M. 2618775 1,882 Marion, IA

98 Inman Coby  2602810 1,882 Dow City, IA

100 Watje Justin J. 2602810 1,880 Dow City, IA

101 Kraus Christopher  2508891 1,877 Manchester, IA

101 Lyons Rhonda K. 2508732 1,877 New London, IA

101 Morgan Keli J. 2508732 1,877 New London, IA

104 Conner Austin J. 2508943 1,874 Oelwein, IA

105 Heuer Randy  2603849 1,873 Muscatine, IA

105 Schmidt Kenneth D. 2512185 1,873 Grand Junction, IA

107 Arndorfer Michael J. 2616509 1,872 Hampton, IA

108 Thomson Travis L. 2508734 1,871 New London, IA



109 Knipper Dennis M. 2508889 1,870 Manchester, IA

110 Harnack Tom H. 2511664 1,869 Waukon, IA

110 Rader Kristi K. 2591132 1,869 Altoona, IA

112 Moore Sean G. 2508729 1,868 New London, IA

113 Brink Nick G. 2511659 1,864 Waukon, IA

114 Folsom John A. 2508943 1,862 Oelwein, IA

115 Marbach Jerry J. 2508890 1,861 Manchester, IA

115 Martin Makenzie L. 2508726 1,861 New London, IA

117 Watkins Jason  2601060 1,860 Estherville, IA

118 Potratz Madie L. 2591133 1,859 Altoona, IA

119 Gunn Charles D. Jr 2512191 1,856 Grand Junction, IA

120 Marlay Bryan L. 2508737 1,855 New London, IA

120 Davis Tim  2591134 1,855 Altoona, IA

122 Kuntz Allison M. 2609606 1,852 Monticello, IA

122 Septer Joe  2599547 1,852 Lake Park, IA

124 Hawkins Marshal L. 2549017 1,851 Knoxville, IA

124 Tempel Sara L. 2512187 1,851 Grand Junction, IA

126 Stephenson Cameran L. 2508729 1,850 New London, IA

126 Ross Robert E. 2512188 1,850 Grand Junction, IA

128 McDade Joshua D. 2591127 1,849 Altoona, IA

129 Kingery Mitchell J. 2610571 1,848 Grinnell, IA

129 Terrell Jordan C. 2609082 1,848 University Park, IA

131 Bahlmann Troy D. 2591131 1,847 Altoona, IA

131 Boger Doug  2591131 1,847 Altoona, IA

133 Carlson Ashlynn J. 2602811 1,845 Dow City, IA

134 Kafar Shawn K. 2508727 1,844 New London, IA

134 Vanmeter Hayden  2613274 1,844 Clarinda, IA

136 OSTERKAMP JOHNNY  2607560 1,842 Hawarden, IA

137 Stephenson Lindsey E. 2508729 1,841 New London, IA

138 Farrington-Howrey Vicky J. 2508726 1,838 New London, IA

138 Hertel Jessica E. 2608789 1,838 Elk Run Heights, IA

140 Tish Greg D. 2610017 1,837 Montezuma, IA

141 Halverson Tyler J. 2511661 1,836 Waukon, IA

142 Zumbach James F. 2508888 1,835 Manchester, IA

142 Turnis Cole M. 2508891 1,835 Manchester, IA

142 Steinkamp Sam W. 2600022 1,835 Audubon, IA

145 Wallace Michael T. 2599546 1,834 Lake Park, IA

145 Gregory William V. 2610016 1,834 Montezuma, IA

147 Gregory Serena  2610018 1,833 Montezuma, IA

147 Silvers Amanda  2609082 1,833 University Park, IA

149 Moellers Chris A. 2508717 1,832 West Union, IA

149 Lawrence Robert E. 2609606 1,832 Monticello, IA

151 Schiltz Tom  2508942 1,831 Oelwein, IA

151 Varco Stephen M. 2591126 1,831 Altoona, IA

153 Vigen Kelly J. 2508715 1,830 West Union, IA

153 Rankin Matthew  2508727 1,830 New London, IA

153 Schulz Nick  2616509 1,830 Hampton, IA

156 Sommerfelt Dustin L. 2591133 1,829 Altoona, IA

157 Robbins Sara A. 2512187 1,828 Grand Junction, IA

158 Boger Alivia M. 2591130 1,827 Altoona, IA

159 Love Amber L. 2508717 1,826 West Union, IA

160 Sommerfelt Trevor  2591127 1,825 Altoona, IA

161 Holden-McMurray Amelia S. 2508714 1,823 West Union, IA

162 Launderville Tom M. 2512192 1,822 Grand Junction, IA

163 Stanley William  2613274 1,821 Clarinda, IA

164 Clayton Megan C. 2512185 1,820 Grand Junction, IA



165 Halverson Mandy J. 2511661 1,819 Waukon, IA

166 Gordon Shawn L. 2508717 1,817 West Union, IA

166 Brewington Joshua M. 2508737 1,817 New London, IA

166 Watje Jami P. 2602810 1,817 Dow City, IA

166 McDowell Jason E. 2512184 1,817 Grand Junction, IA

170 Nefzger Jeffrey F. 2508888 1,813 Manchester, IA

171 Pfister Teresa L. 2508715 1,812 West Union, IA

172 Hinders Scott L. 2616508 1,811 Hampton, IA

173 Bosler Alex  2601061 1,810 Estherville, IA

174 Brem Stephanie L. 2508732 1,808 New London, IA

174 Axon Alec  2613248 1,808 Clarinda, IA

176 Jones Angie J. 2512185 1,807 Grand Junction, IA

176 Stewart Andy J. 2512188 1,807 Grand Junction, IA

178 Grant Mercedes E. 2601477 1,806 Decorah, IA

178 Eaton Chad R. 2601062 1,806 Estherville, IA

180 Niaves Amber N. 2603849 1,805 Muscatine, IA

180 Thoms Sherry L. 2599546 1,805 Lake Park, IA

180 Dausel Kylee M. 2598133 1,805 Holstein, IA

183 Sizemore Bob W. 2508735 1,804 New London, IA

183 TenEyck Chuck  2602811 1,804 Dow City, IA

185 Paulson Alisa M. 2591135 1,801 Altoona, IA

186 Schultes Kristie A. 2600022 1,800 Audubon, IA

186 Skoglund Abigail L. 2512187 1,800 Grand Junction, IA

188 Hosch Tyler J. 2511820 1,799 Dyersville, IA

189 Forsythe Cassy A. 2609606 1,797 Monticello, IA

189 Bruch Sharon M. 2591134 1,797 Altoona, IA

191 Kathman Nikki M. 2512184 1,795 Grand Junction, IA

192 Flemming Isaac D. 2610016 1,793 Montezuma, IA

192 Hill Wesley J. 2511663 1,793 Waukon, IA

194 Renze Kimberley J. 2598133 1,792 Holstein, IA

195 Stearns Brooke  2591135 1,785 Altoona, IA

196 Stiner Logan  2511663 1,783 Waukon, IA

196 Snitker Kirk D. 2511664 1,783 Waukon, IA

198 Stevens Thomas R. 2610015 1,781 Montezuma, IA

198 Clayton Elizabeth A. 2512186 1,781 Grand Junction, IA

200 Bachman Amy K. 2512187 1,779 Grand Junction, IA

201 Bowman Cody J. 2508726 1,778 New London, IA

202 Renze Maggie  2598133 1,776 Holstein, IA

203 Kracht Chris M. 2508736 1,775 New London, IA

203 Terrell Donald W. 2609083 1,775 University Park, IA

205 Sizemore Mendy J. 2508731 1,774 New London, IA

206 Arendt Craig A. 2610571 1,770 Grinnell, IA

207 Dayton Bill R. 2610017 1,769 Montezuma, IA

207 Burke Stacy L. 2508736 1,769 New London, IA

209 Miller Lisa L. 2591132 1,768 Altoona, IA

209 Eagle Brenda L. 2603850 1,768 Muscatine, IA

209 Everitt Jennifer A. 2508718 1,768 West Union, IA

212 Hepperly Matthew L. 2523298 1,767 Mason City, IA

213 Vrba Marty J. 2613274 1,764 Clarinda, IA

214 Johnson Joshua E. 2617723 1,763 Belmond, IA

215 Steffen Thomas A. 2610017 1,759 Montezuma, IA

216 Inman Darlene  2602810 1,758 Dow City, IA

217 Lentz Lonny F. 2610015 1,757 Montezuma, IA

217 Larson Rod  2508715 1,757 West Union, IA

219 Brown Chris A. 2603852 1,756 Muscatine, IA

219 Shaw Robert J. 2511819 1,756 Dyersville, IA



221 Gordon Kevin L. 2511661 1,755 Waukon, IA

222 Harrah Kayleigh C. 2512189 1,754 Grand Junction, IA

223 Engelken Steve  2508889 1,753 Manchester, IA

224 Boger Melissa A. 2591130 1,752 Altoona, IA

225 Schwake Megan A. 2608789 1,751 Elk Run Heights, IA

226 Bartels Beth  2508717 1,750 West Union, IA

227 Seeders Mike J. 2508945 1,749 Oelwein, IA

228 McMurray Robert S. 2508718 1,745 West Union, IA

229 Dahlen Allan A. 2601476 1,742 Decorah, IA

230 ADAMS MATTHEW  2607561 1,740 Hawarden, IA

231 Steines Mya A. 2603849 1,738 Muscatine, IA

232 Strubbe Kelly  2599546 1,736 Lake Park, IA

232 Kruse Jennifer  2601477 1,736 Decorah, IA

232 Belt Dane  2613248 1,736 Clarinda, IA

235 Good Donald E. 2609082 1,735 University Park, IA

236 Luensmann Addison E. 2511819 1,734 Dyersville, IA

237 McCauley Sue E. 2599547 1,733 Lake Park, IA

237 Krieger Amanda N. 2512187 1,733 Grand Junction, IA

239 Funke Greg A. 2508889 1,729 Manchester, IA

240 Billmeyer Ethan M. 2508717 1,727 West Union, IA

240 Greimann Donald W. 2616509 1,727 Hampton, IA

240 Wehling Dylan  2591130 1,727 Altoona, IA

243 Bruns Jeremy  2591129 1,724 Altoona, IA

244 Jacobson Benjamin R. 2512190 1,723 Grand Junction, IA

245 Campbell John  2508714 1,719 West Union, IA

246 Vandevanter Noah E. 2512190 1,718 Grand Junction, IA

247 Kirchner Meachelle L. 2508732 1,717 New London, IA

247 Gunn Robin L. 2512186 1,717 Grand Junction, IA

249 Wilson Jennifer J. 2512184 1,710 Grand Junction, IA

250 Howrey William  2508729 1,704 New London, IA

250 Guffey Cody W. 2508737 1,704 New London, IA

252 Richards Amber L. 2512186 1,701 Grand Junction, IA

253 Parsons Terry R. 2508727 1,700 New London, IA

254 Bormann Lorna B. 2591131 1,695 Altoona, IA

255 Hillers Robert R. 2511821 1,694 Dyersville, IA

256 Rotter Steve C. 2508730 1,693 New London, IA

257 Kuntz David E. 2609606 1,689 Monticello, IA

258 Houston Sean P. 2602811 1,686 Dow City, IA

259 Elliott Emily K. 2610018 1,683 Montezuma, IA

260 Henry Owen W. 2508719 1,682 West Union, IA

261 Culver Wade  2613274 1,679 Clarinda, IA

262 Collins Larry D. III 2523298 1,678 Mason City, IA

263 Thompson John P. 2610571 1,676 Grinnell, IA

264 Schaer Kari A. 2508718 1,673 West Union, IA

265 Sommerfelt Jordan T. 2591133 1,669 Altoona, IA

266 Kremer Michael D. 2618776 1,668 Marion, IA

267 Hathaway Joshua  2591130 1,661 Altoona, IA

268 Bollman Dennis D. 2591128 1,659 Altoona, IA

269 McDowell Michelle C. 2512184 1,657 Grand Junction, IA

270 JENSEN CURTIS  2607561 1,646 Hawarden, IA

271 Drips Tom D. 2508719 1,641 West Union, IA

272 Wessling Douglas A. 2598132 1,637 Holstein, IA

273 Sommerfelt Loren  2591132 1,631 Altoona, IA

274 Campbell Amy D. 2508714 1,628 West Union, IA

275 Eppens Michael D. 2523296 1,620 Mason City, IA

276 Eilers Michelle L. 2511820 1,619 Dyersville, IA



277 Rader Amelia K. 2591134 1,618 Altoona, IA

278 Kloser Larry J. 2511819 1,594 Dyersville, IA

279 Schaer Donnie L. 2508718 1,587 West Union, IA

280 Walter Naomi M. 2599547 1,577 Lake Park, IA

281 Lacasse Jonathan L. 2610570 1,574 Grinnell, IA

282 Sears Jeffrey L. 2610570 1,571 Grinnell, IA

283 VanDeBerg Dave  2591132 1,490 Altoona, IA

284 Bohr Koby J. 2604022 1,335 Ossian, IA

285 Boots David R. 2600357 1,248 Marion, IA

286 Beichley Lynn  2594338 1,232 Green Mountain, IA

287 Lawrence Kris J. 2600357 1,191 Marion, IA

288 Johnson Darwin  2604022 1,163 Ossian, IA

289 Bowman Ashley N. 2508726 1,124 New London, IA

289 Vos Stanley W. 2605869 1,124 Pella, IA

291 Merrifield Josh J. 2600356 1,108 Marion, IA

292 Merrifield Jaron T. 2600356 1,088 Marion, IA

293 Urias James D. 2549017 1,044 Knoxville, IA

294 Engler Michael J. 2511821 703 Dyersville, IA

295 Roulson Jaymes A. 2508716 618 West Union, IA

296 Maben Todd E. 2512189 577 Grand Junction, IA

297 Swarthout Craig A. 2508728 567 New London, IA

298 MARTIN JOHN  2607560 544 Hawarden, IA



All-Events, All-Events 181 - 209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 KINDIG DYLAN T. 2508733 2,189 New London, IA

2 Wilson Blaine  2508889 2,157 Manchester, IA

3 Egenes Randy  2613669 2,140 Hawarden, IA

4 Duinink Jayme L. 2605869 2,113 Pella, IA

5 Jensen Brian L. 2601060 2,095 Estherville, IA

6 Brink Gerald G. 2511659 2,086 Waukon, IA

7 Hass Terrel J. 2508888 2,071 Manchester, IA

8 Leif Tom  2607558 2,060 Hawarden, IA

9 Decker Michael R. 2508941 2,059 Oelwein, IA

10 Glover Rick  2549017 2,048 Knoxville, IA

11 Brummel Doug E. 2601796 2,022 Remsen, IA

12 Naugle Jeremiah  2591135 2,017 Altoona, IA

13 Hofland Brad J. 2601797 2,008 Remsen, IA

14 Huinker Cory A. 2511660 2,000 Waukon, IA

15 Bruenning Kyle W. 2511660 1,999 Waukon, IA

16 Wilson David J. 2617724 1,993 Belmond, IA

17 Rader Jonathan G. 2591134 1,991 Altoona, IA

18 Domek Martin J. 2601062 1,990 Estherville, IA

19 Sonnee George  2508736 1,982 New London, IA

20 Espe Jestin  2508945 1,970 Oelwein, IA

21 Wohlleber Cole D. 2508735 1,969 New London, IA

22 Mourlam Matt R. 2612126 1,960 Earlville, IA

23 Tripp Anthony E. 2607559 1,955 Hawarden, IA

24 Mast Eric  2508944 1,953 Oelwein, IA

25 Jensen Matthew S. 2618775 1,951 Marion, IA

25 Smith Steve J. JR 2601063 1,951 Estherville, IA

27 Brink Darrold  2511658 1,949 Waukon, IA

28 Holliday Dustin R. 2603851 1,946 Muscatine, IA

28 Promnitz Paul W. 2511664 1,946 Waukon, IA

30 Spring Justin  2613274 1,944 Clarinda, IA

31 Cole Michael  2508891 1,937 Manchester, IA

32 MILLER KIRK  2607560 1,936 Hawarden, IA

32 Lyons Kenny A. 2508733 1,936 New London, IA

32 Thurm Bud R. 2591126 1,936 Altoona, IA

35 Krieger Andrew J. 2512188 1,930 Grand Junction, IA

36 Grimes Cody P. 2570482 1,929 Pella, IA

36 Baines Dillon P. 2601061 1,929 Estherville, IA

38 Waterworth William E. 2511663 1,924 Waukon, IA

39 Sellers Randy L. 2612126 1,918 Earlville, IA

40 Cottrell Justin A. 2612126 1,917 Earlville, IA

41 Talbert Colton R. 2610015 1,916 Montezuma, IA

42 COPPOCK SHAD  2607560 1,915 Hawarden, IA

42 Oder Troy  2617723 1,915 Belmond, IA

44 Cole Jeffrey  2607561 1,913 Hawarden, IA

44 Kerndt Kyle C. 2601476 1,913 Decorah, IA

46 Lansing Nashua A. 2508719 1,912 West Union, IA

46 Chance Marc A. 2508944 1,912 Oelwein, IA

48 Kruse Andrew S. 2601477 1,910 Decorah, IA

48 Van Holland Les L. 2601797 1,910 Remsen, IA

50 Anderson Alex P. 2603852 1,908 Muscatine, IA

51 Arends Bryan E. 2616508 1,904 Hampton, IA

52 Hockaday Scott  2572007 1,903 Maxwell, IA



53 Crees Kyle  2601063 1,899 Estherville, IA

53 Benson Tharin M. 2511662 1,899 Waukon, IA

55 Fortin Jonathan W. 2508730 1,895 New London, IA

56 Licht Rodney J. 2610016 1,894 Montezuma, IA

56 Weidemann Scott R. 2508720 1,894 West Union, IA

58 Wohlleber Alexis  2508735 1,892 New London, IA

59 Lang Curt D. 2601796 1,891 Remsen, IA

60 Halbur John L. 2600024 1,887 Audubon, IA

61 Paulsen Nathaniel J. 2598132 1,886 Holstein, IA

62 Mittelstadt Herbert  Jr 2616509 1,885 Hampton, IA

62 Renne Jeremy J. 2511660 1,885 Waukon, IA

64 Sandhagen Jay  2508942 1,883 Oelwein, IA

65 Klocke Jason D. 2600020 1,882 Audubon, IA

65 Funk Caeden  2591127 1,882 Altoona, IA

67 Kirchner Kevin  2508733 1,881 New London, IA

68 Eberling Andrew R. 2511662 1,877 Waukon, IA

69 ERLANDSON JOHN  2607558 1,876 Hawarden, IA

70 Gifford Robert J. 2601062 1,874 Estherville, IA

71 Spies Litisha E. 2508718 1,871 West Union, IA

72 Flake Adam J. 2508728 1,866 New London, IA

73 Bemiss Graig T. 2508941 1,865 Oelwein, IA

74 Sturbaum John P. 2508890 1,864 Manchester, IA

75 Dohrmann Dana R. 2616508 1,861 Hampton, IA

76 Vrba Brian J. 2613248 1,860 Clarinda, IA

77 Cornelius Kyle L. 2600023 1,859 Audubon, IA

77 Engler Steven A. 2511819 1,859 Dyersville, IA

79 Ukasick Blaine J. 2601061 1,858 Estherville, IA

80 Nuss Dennis L. 2508944 1,857 Oelwein, IA

81 Jacobs Douglas E. 2512192 1,855 Grand Junction, IA

82 Bodman Alan E. 2603851 1,853 Muscatine, IA

82 Bloom Cheryl K. 2508733 1,853 New London, IA

82 Sizemore Barrett M. 2508735 1,853 New London, IA

85 Beitz Roger L. 2609607 1,851 Monticello, IA

86 Peck Joseph E. 2610016 1,850 Montezuma, IA

87 Shontz Steven L. 2508892 1,848 Manchester, IA

87 Koester Cory E. 2511663 1,848 Waukon, IA

89 Taylor Anthony M. 2610018 1,846 Montezuma, IA

90 Eagle Ben W. 2603851 1,845 Muscatine, IA

90 Helgevold Dale L. 2570483 1,845 Pella, IA

92 Logan William  2508892 1,842 Manchester, IA

93 Watters Andrew J. 2583659 1,841 Dubuque, IA

94 Warrington Austin H. 2610017 1,839 Montezuma, IA

94 Smith Kevin J. 2601063 1,839 Estherville, IA

96 Sadler Thomas L. 2508716 1,836 West Union, IA

96 Saint Kevin J. 2591135 1,836 Altoona, IA

98 Corsello Anthony D. 2523296 1,833 Mason City, IA

99 Miller Randy L. 2508714 1,830 West Union, IA

100 Lindermann Scott  2508944 1,829 Oelwein, IA

101 Fowlkes Jeremy  2508942 1,828 Oelwein, IA

102 Corsello James J. JR 2523296 1,827 Mason City, IA

103 Christensen Allen L. 2607558 1,823 Hawarden, IA

103 Faust Mitchell  2597230 1,823 Independence, IA

103 Munson Roger A. 2617724 1,823 Belmond, IA

103 O'Neill Tyler J. 2617724 1,823 Belmond, IA

107 Kathman Jeffery L. 2512191 1,822 Grand Junction, IA

108 Clayton Levi D. 2512185 1,819 Grand Junction, IA



108 Hertel Bryan A. 2608789 1,819 Elk Run Heights, IA

110 Kingery Eric S. 2610571 1,818 Grinnell, IA

110 Staake Loren L. 2508715 1,818 West Union, IA

112 Thurm Jennifer J. 2591126 1,816 Altoona, IA

113 Chapman John L. 2508890 1,814 Manchester, IA

113 Vrba Jeff  2613274 1,814 Clarinda, IA

115 Vink Arlyn D. 2575891 1,813 Pella, IA

116 Holzwarth Benjamin D. 2601476 1,808 Decorah, IA

117 Bills Ronald L. 2508716 1,805 West Union, IA

117 Mcauley Michael  2508892 1,805 Manchester, IA

119 Rotert Reis A. 2600023 1,803 Audubon, IA

120 Davidson Randy J. 2591135 1,801 Altoona, IA

121 Schmitt Verne  2508728 1,800 New London, IA

121 Beitz Brian V. 2508892 1,800 Manchester, IA

121 Schuldt Luke D. 2591128 1,800 Altoona, IA

124 Bahl Eric A. 2618776 1,799 Marion, IA

124 Rozzell Matthew D. 2601476 1,799 Decorah, IA

126 Avery Christopher  2613669 1,798 Hawarden, IA

126 Schwake Michael J. 2608789 1,798 Elk Run Heights, IA

128 Miller Derek L. 2508714 1,797 West Union, IA

129 Williams Steven D. 2508716 1,794 West Union, IA

130 Lawrence Lance J. 2616508 1,792 Hampton, IA

131 Durant Justin  2511820 1,791 Dyersville, IA

132 Kelley Tristin  2508891 1,790 Manchester, IA

132 Kukral Robert J. 2591131 1,790 Altoona, IA

134 Stanley Dave B. 2508892 1,789 Manchester, IA

135 Richards Jeremy A. 2512191 1,788 Grand Junction, IA

135 Jarvis Brandon  2609083 1,788 University Park, IA

135 Rader Gary  2591134 1,788 Altoona, IA

138 Rubel Monte A. 2600019 1,786 Audubon, IA

139 Thormann Richard J. 2583659 1,785 Dubuque, IA

140 Kintzle Donnie J. 2508888 1,783 Manchester, IA

140 Luensmann Eric A. 2511818 1,783 Dyersville, IA

142 Robinson Randy A. 2616509 1,781 Hampton, IA

143 Briggs Dana  2607559 1,780 Hawarden, IA

144 Taylor Mickeal L. 2610018 1,779 Montezuma, IA

144 Buchholz Cody  2591129 1,779 Altoona, IA

146 Arnold Todd M. 2511820 1,778 Dyersville, IA

147 Trecker Bill J. 2600024 1,777 Audubon, IA

148 Brink Garrett L. 2511658 1,773 Waukon, IA

149 Hofland Mark A. 2601796 1,772 Remsen, IA

150 Mohrhauser Chace P. 2508727 1,770 New London, IA

151 Vogt Chester J. 2508737 1,769 New London, IA

151 Meyer Kody S. 2602811 1,769 Dow City, IA

153 Knop Chad A. 2572008 1,768 Maxwell, IA

154 Yaley Philip E. 2508729 1,767 New London, IA

155 Thesing Tyler J. 2511660 1,765 Waukon, IA

156 Rabago Fernando  2607559 1,758 Hawarden, IA

157 McCarthy Jamie M. 2511661 1,757 Waukon, IA

158 Brinker Jared  2600020 1,752 Audubon, IA

158 Fleming Daniel  2613248 1,752 Clarinda, IA

160 Brink Tasha R. 2511659 1,750 Waukon, IA

160 Schuldt Levi J. 2591129 1,750 Altoona, IA

162 Luedtke Doug  2570483 1,747 Pella, IA

162 Stedman Dan A. 2583659 1,747 Dubuque, IA

164 Carmer Jeremy L. 2609082 1,744 University Park, IA



165 Waterman Dan  2613669 1,740 Hawarden, IA

166 Kelsen Paul E. 2618775 1,738 Marion, IA

167 Payne Thomas L. 2523297 1,737 Mason City, IA

168 Sander Douglas R. 2570483 1,735 Pella, IA

169 Dausel Darin D. 2598133 1,733 Holstein, IA

169 Cappiello Tim J. 2591128 1,733 Altoona, IA

171 Hoelscher Lonnie L. 2616508 1,729 Hampton, IA

171 Holl Chris H. 2601062 1,729 Estherville, IA

173 Manchester Stephen A. 2605869 1,728 Pella, IA

174 Morris Robert W. Jr 2508890 1,726 Manchester, IA

175 Slaght Andrew P. 2583658 1,725 Dubuque, IA

176 Vollstedt Jared M. 2600020 1,722 Audubon, IA

176 Eischeid Frank G. 2600024 1,722 Audubon, IA

178 Schultes Tony J. 2600022 1,720 Audubon, IA

179 Chapman Charlie  2508941 1,719 Oelwein, IA

180 Brown Larry W. Jr 2603852 1,715 Muscatine, IA

181 Vandevanter Nathan E. 2512190 1,710 Grand Junction, IA

182 Friedlein Rod R. 2583660 1,707 Dubuque, IA

183 Wohlleber Danny L. 2508735 1,700 New London, IA

184 Gruhn Todd K. 2600019 1,697 Audubon, IA

184 Koehler Ken L. 2508736 1,697 New London, IA

186 Gann Tadd J. 2603850 1,689 Muscatine, IA

187 Brink Billy A. 2511659 1,685 Waukon, IA

188 Petersen Randall J. 2523298 1,684 Mason City, IA

189 Duinink Jesse L. 2605869 1,683 Pella, IA

189 BRUMMEL MATT  2601796 1,683 Remsen, IA

191 Ewoldt Joseph  2600020 1,682 Audubon, IA

192 Simmons Justin J. 2511818 1,680 Dyersville, IA

193 Kunkle Brian J. 2508943 1,676 Oelwein, IA

194 Locke Rob V. 2508891 1,669 Manchester, IA

195 Ewoldt Jake  2600020 1,657 Audubon, IA

196 Mammenga Michael D. 2508731 1,656 New London, IA

197 Schultes Collin J. 2600022 1,655 Audubon, IA

198 Eagleburger Dewayne K. 2609607 1,651 Monticello, IA

199 Crouse Justin D. 2572007 1,643 Maxwell, IA

200 Chatfield Alyssa R. 2508737 1,642 New London, IA

201 Allen Christopher L. 2549017 1,638 Knoxville, IA

201 Paulsen Ryan R. 2598132 1,638 Holstein, IA

203 Tyrrel David E. 2600021 1,637 Audubon, IA

204 Crossland Brian N. 2618776 1,630 Marion, IA

205 Lewis Scott J. 2601797 1,628 Remsen, IA

206 Allen Chris M. 2616280 1,627 Grinnell, IA

207 Buck Aaron  2600023 1,616 Audubon, IA

208 Honts Greg P. 2511818 1,610 Dyersville, IA

209 TenEyck Charlene  2602811 1,601 Dow City, IA

210 Spies Justin  2508719 1,600 West Union, IA

211 Engler Aiden  2511818 1,595 Dyersville, IA

212 Hintze Kent W. 2601062 1,588 Estherville, IA

213 Forthmann Michael A. 2523297 1,587 Mason City, IA

214 Oberbroeckling Eric A. 2511820 1,577 Dyersville, IA

215 Jasper Ronald J. 2511821 1,568 Dyersville, IA

216 Brink Keith A. 2511658 1,555 Waukon, IA

217 Stanton Kenneth R. 2609607 1,546 Monticello, IA

218 Bohr Brian L. 2604022 1,399 Ossian, IA

219 Kinrade Scott M. 2600357 1,323 Marion, IA

220 Haas Jeffrey R. 2604021 1,285 Ossian, IA



221 Ohloff Jacob  2604022 1,265 Ossian, IA

222 Crawford Wyatt D. 2616280 1,248 Grinnell, IA

223 Larsen Todd  2604021 1,247 Ossian, IA

224 Rose Lynn  2604021 1,238 Ossian, IA

225 Meyer David J. 2600356 1,228 Marion, IA

226 White Justin D. 2600357 1,194 Marion, IA

227 Beach Ethen R. 2594338 1,172 Green Mountain, IA

228 Molacek Shane  2601060 1,170 Estherville, IA

229 Gregg Michael C. 2604021 1,155 Ossian, IA

230 Proffitt Logan  2594338 1,150 Green Mountain, IA

231 Merrifield Jason J. 2600356 1,084 Marion, IA

232 Miell Bret  2600356 1,082 Marion, IA

233 Murray Brian L. 2608789 671 Elk Run Heights, IA

234 Engleman Brian  2613668 665 Hawarden, IA

235 Moore Andy J. 2511662 629 Waukon, IA

236 LeMaster Sean T. 2620686 607 Keokuk, IA

237 VonderLieth Kenneth L. 2523298 584 Mason City, IA

238 Feldman Mark A. 2511821 546 Dyersville, IA



All-Events, All-Events 210 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Brem Nicholas A. 2508731 2,278 New London, IA

2 Hauskins Kirk M. 2508893 2,134 Manchester, IA

3 Dobson Chad V. 2572008 2,097 Maxwell, IA

4 Schmidt Timothy L. 2572008 2,069 Maxwell, IA

5 Prostrollo Ron A. 2601797 2,064 Remsen, IA

6 Stalkfleet Damon L. 2603850 2,058 Muscatine, IA

7 Bodman Lauren K. 2603851 2,056 Muscatine, IA

8 Baker Dusty M. 2583658 2,048 Dubuque, IA

8 Balta Daniel P. 2508893 2,048 Manchester, IA

10 Jacobson Matthew D. 2512190 2,042 Grand Junction, IA

11 HEPP JOSH  2607559 2,039 Hawarden, IA

12 Nuss Levi  2508944 2,037 Oelwein, IA

13 Espe Austin J. 2508945 2,035 Oelwein, IA

14 Jipson Brad  2508893 2,028 Manchester, IA

15 Dobson Dalton  2572007 2,027 Maxwell, IA

16 Paulson Kyle  2607558 2,023 Hawarden, IA

17 Owen Jesse R. 2603848 2,016 Muscatine, IA

17 Dover Russell J. 2607558 2,016 Hawarden, IA

19 Stark Shane A. 2508893 1,999 Manchester, IA

20 Navratil Cody J. 2523297 1,998 Mason City, IA

21 Bolibaugh Russell  2583661 1,997 Dubuque, IA

22 Deutmeyer Cory S. 2511818 1,996 Dyersville, IA

23 Erickson Matthew J. 2612126 1,994 Earlville, IA

24 Breitbach Phillip J. 2583661 1,977 Dubuque, IA

25 Weber Ben  2508943 1,959 Oelwein, IA

26 Heinze Timothy A. 2583658 1,953 Dubuque, IA

27 Faust Thomas A. 2597230 1,950 Independence, IA

28 Mason Logan M. 2570482 1,948 Pella, IA

28 Funk Malachi  2618160 1,948 Davenport, IA

30 Prescott Jarad W. 2572007 1,932 Maxwell, IA

30 Balta Drew R. 2508893 1,932 Manchester, IA

32 Siedelmann Nick S. 2600021 1,930 Audubon, IA

33 Borkowski Brad J. 2600019 1,923 Audubon, IA

33 Brummel Bob  2601796 1,923 Remsen, IA

35 Gladwell Ryan K. 2603850 1,907 Muscatine, IA

36 Gragg Christopher  2570482 1,898 Pella, IA

36 Johnson Robert  2601060 1,898 Estherville, IA

38 Funk Ryan  2591128 1,888 Altoona, IA

39 Trecker Tyler J. 2600024 1,884 Audubon, IA

39 Lohmann Eric E. 2591131 1,884 Altoona, IA

41 Mathers Todd A. 2523298 1,883 Mason City, IA

41 Watters Chris L. 2583659 1,883 Dubuque, IA

43 Lent Brandon A. 2570482 1,875 Pella, IA

44 Crouse Lowell  2572007 1,872 Maxwell, IA

45 Jack Douglas K. 2610570 1,871 Grinnell, IA

46 Breitbach Jr Steve  2583660 1,868 Dubuque, IA

47 Paulsen Matthew R. 2598132 1,864 Holstein, IA

48 Funk Cody A. 2591127 1,860 Altoona, IA

49 Schultz Curtis E. 2583658 1,859 Dubuque, IA

50 Wilharm Derek M. 2508941 1,858 Oelwein, IA

50 Schultz Chris M. 2583661 1,858 Dubuque, IA

52 Huinker Cody A. 2511661 1,856 Waukon, IA



53 McCleary Sean P. 2603849 1,853 Muscatine, IA

53 Wessel Dana J. 2598132 1,853 Holstein, IA

55 Swank Christin E. 2603848 1,846 Muscatine, IA

55 Grant Cody A. 2601476 1,846 Decorah, IA

57 Meyer Cory D. 2601797 1,845 Remsen, IA

58 Wagner James D. 2583660 1,838 Dubuque, IA

59 Sommerfelt Mark A. 2591133 1,835 Altoona, IA

60 Yanisch Zach W. 2572008 1,829 Maxwell, IA

61 Breitbach Donald J. 2583660 1,826 Dubuque, IA

62 Rude Cory J. 2583661 1,824 Dubuque, IA

63 Ross Jeff M. 2618776 1,822 Marion, IA

64 Mason Chris  2570482 1,820 Pella, IA

65 Christianson Jeff A. 2600021 1,813 Audubon, IA

66 Morse Whittney M. 2603848 1,802 Muscatine, IA

67 Czerwiec Austin S. 2603848 1,800 Muscatine, IA

68 Ruopp Greg R. 2572008 1,798 Maxwell, IA

69 Siedelmann Terry D. 2600021 1,795 Audubon, IA

70 Griffith Andy D. 2600019 1,792 Audubon, IA

71 Canby Anthony L. 2508733 1,790 New London, IA

72 Castle Austin K. 2603848 1,788 Muscatine, IA

73 Fortin William L. 2508730 1,779 New London, IA

74 Sterk Terrence J. 2600023 1,776 Audubon, IA

75 Forthmann Blake M. 2523297 1,771 Mason City, IA

76 Powell Chase A. 2603850 1,766 Muscatine, IA

77 Tesch Cale A. 2618775 1,763 Marion, IA

78 Robinson Eddie J. III 2591126 1,761 Altoona, IA

79 Eagle Wade W. 2603848 1,757 Muscatine, IA

79 Boyland Marcus P. 2591126 1,757 Altoona, IA

81 Klaren Matt M. 2511821 1,750 Dyersville, IA

82 Sorensen Trevor  2607559 1,745 Hawarden, IA

82 Macumber Jeremia R. 2600023 1,745 Audubon, IA

84 Sturbaum Alex P. 2508890 1,737 Manchester, IA

85 Beireis Steve W. 2609607 1,728 Monticello, IA

86 Drewis Brian  2591128 1,708 Altoona, IA

87 Hruby Jonathan G. 2523296 1,683 Mason City, IA

87 Brockman Tony  2600022 1,683 Audubon, IA

89 Chensvold Terry L. 2508720 1,681 West Union, IA

90 Janning Mitch  2600024 1,675 Audubon, IA

91 Benn Fred  2583660 1,657 Dubuque, IA

92 Ribbink Warren S. 2603852 1,652 Muscatine, IA

93 Payne Colton T. 2523297 1,622 Mason City, IA

94 Tarr Jason W. 2609083 1,619 University Park, IA

95 Sander Christopher  2570483 1,585 Pella, IA

96 Neumann Adam F. 2609606 1,580 Monticello, IA

97 Jones Gregory A. 2523296 1,522 Mason City, IA

98 Crees Mike L. 2601063 1,520 Estherville, IA

99 Crawford Lorn R. 2603850 1,515 Muscatine, IA

100 Mathiason Landon  2618160 1,400 Davenport, IA

101 Green Bradley C. 2618160 1,302 Davenport, IA

102 Funk Skyler F. 2618160 1,271 Davenport, IA

103 Stahl Mark  2604021 1,257 Ossian, IA

104 Lawrence Jonathan D. 2600357 1,254 Marion, IA

105 Beichley Brent R. 2594338 1,227 Green Mountain, IA

106 Wilson Brian J. 2618160 1,220 Davenport, IA

107 Bohr Chad  2604022 1,105 Ossian, IA

108 Weaver Larry A. 2609607 567 Monticello, IA



Doubles Event, Doubles 361 - 418, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 KINDIG DYLAN T.  \ Lyons Kenny A. 2508733 1,466 New London, IA

2 Tripp Anthony E.  \ Paulson Kyle  2607559 1,412 Hawarden, IA

3 Lott Caleb E.  \ Sizemore Barrett M. 2508734 1,397 New London, IA

4 Decker Michael R.  \ Wilharm Derek M. 2508941 1,388 Oelwein, IA

5 Manchester Stephen A.  \ Duinink Jayme 2605869 1,387 Pella, IA

L.

6 Hofland Brad J.  \ Prostrollo Ron A. 2601797 1,382 Remsen, IA

7 Caldwell Colton   \ Chensvold Terry L. 2508720 1,363 West Union, IA

7 Espe Jestin   \ Espe Jaguar S. 2508945 1,363 Oelwein, IA

9 O'Neill Tyler J.  \ Wilson David J. 2617724 1,362 Belmond, IA

10 Edwards Ryne M.  \ Tesch Cale A. 2618775 1,351 Marion, IA

10 Hauser Dustin M.  \ Jack Douglas K. 2610570 1,351 Grinnell, IA

12 Spies Justin   \ Henry Beau  2508719 1,349 West Union, IA

12 Jacobson Matthew D.  \ Anderson Jerry E. 2512190 1,349 Grand Junction, IA

14 Egenes Randy   \ COPPOCK SHAD  2607560 1,338 Hawarden, IA

15 Cummings Kelly J.  \ Bemiss Graig T. 2508941 1,328 Oelwein, IA

16 Dover Russell J.  \ Leif Tom  2607558 1,327 Hawarden, IA

17 Sommerfelt Mark A.  \ Rader Jonathan G. 2591133 1,325 Altoona, IA

18 Rabago Fernando   \ HEPP JOSH  2607559 1,322 Hawarden, IA

19 Bodman Alan E.  \ Bodman Lauren K. 2603851 1,319 Muscatine, IA

20 Domek Martin J.  \ Crees Kyle  2601062 1,316 Estherville, IA

20 Renne Jeremy J.  \ McCarthy Jamie M. 2511660 1,316 Waukon, IA

22 Hass Terrel J.  \ Kintzle Donnie J. 2508888 1,315 Manchester, IA

22 Brummel Doug E.  \ Meyer Cory D. 2601796 1,315 Remsen, IA

22 Saint Kevin J.  \ Davidson Randy J. 2591135 1,315 Altoona, IA

25 Logan William   \ Stark Shane A. 2508892 1,313 Manchester, IA

26 Cottrell Justin A.  \ Mourlam Matt R. 2612126 1,307 Earlville, IA

27 Fortin Jonathan W.  \ Fortin William L. 2508730 1,297 New London, IA

28 Briggs Dana   \ Sorensen Trevor  2607559 1,296 Hawarden, IA

29 Trecker Tyler J.  \ Trecker Bill J. 2600024 1,295 Audubon, IA

30 Hofland Brad J.  \ MILLER KIRK  2607560 1,293 Hawarden, IA

31 Staake Loren L.  \ Larson Rod  2508715 1,288 West Union, IA

31 Faust Mitchell   \ Faust Thomas A. 2597230 1,288 Independence, IA

31 Kerndt Kyle C.  \ Dahlen Allan A. 2601476 1,288 Decorah, IA

34 Talbert Ricky E.  \ Talbert Colton R. 2610015 1,285 Montezuma, IA

35 Avery Christopher   \ Waterman Dan  2613669 1,279 Hawarden, IA

35 Stevens John   \ Tyrrel David E. 2600021 1,279 Audubon, IA

37 Halverson Mandy J.  \ Huinker Cody A. 2511661 1,274 Waukon, IA

38 Kracht Chris M.  \ Sonnee George  2508736 1,272 New London, IA

38 Oder Troy   \ Westcott Emily  2617723 1,272 Belmond, IA

40 Licht Rodney J.  \ Peck Joseph E. 2610016 1,269 Montezuma, IA

40 Klocke Jason D.  \ Ewoldt Joseph  2600020 1,269 Audubon, IA

40 Schuldt Levi J.  \ Buchholz Cody  2591129 1,269 Altoona, IA

43 Erickson Matthew J.  \ Sellers Randy L. 2612126 1,268 Earlville, IA

44 Anderson Alex P.  \ Steines Mya A. 2603852 1,267 Muscatine, IA

45 Ross Robert E.  \ Krieger Andrew J. 2512188 1,266 Grand Junction, IA

46 Rozzell Matthew D.  \ Holzwarth 2601476 1,265 Decorah, IA

Benjamin D.

47 Lucht Dale A.  \ Baines Dillon P. 2601061 1,264 Estherville, IA

48 Buck Aaron   \ Cornelius Kyle L. 2600023 1,263 Audubon, IA

48 Robinson Randy A.  \ Mittelstadt Herbert 2616509 1,263 Hampton, IA

Jr



50 Bills Ronald L.  \ Sadler Thomas L. 2508716 1,262 West Union, IA

50 Bruch Cody R.  \ Brinker Jared  2600019 1,262 Audubon, IA

52 Rubel Monte A.  \ Borkowski Brad J. 2600019 1,260 Audubon, IA

53 Lawrence Lance J.  \ Arends Bryan E. 2616508 1,259 Hampton, IA

54 Shontz Steven L.  \ Mcauley Michael  2508892 1,258 Manchester, IA

55 Mast Eric   \ Sandhagen Jay  2508944 1,256 Oelwein, IA

56 ERLANDSON JOHN   \ Christensen Allen 2607558 1,255 Hawarden, IA

L.

57 Gladwell Ryan K.  \ Eagle Brenda L. 2603850 1,252 Muscatine, IA

57 Kruse Andrew S.  \ Grant Cody A. 2601477 1,252 Decorah, IA

59 Glover Rick   \ Urias James D. 2549017 1,251 Knoxville, IA

60 Vink Arlyn D.  \ Grimes Cody P. 2570483 1,249 Pella, IA

60 Espe Austin J.  \ Chapman Charlie  2508945 1,249 Oelwein, IA

60 Koester Cory E.  \ Waterworth William E. 2511663 1,249 Waukon, IA

60 Thurm Jennifer J.  \ Thurm Bud R. 2591126 1,249 Altoona, IA

60 Cappiello Tim J.  \ Schuldt Luke D. 2591128 1,249 Altoona, IA

65 Sturbaum John P.  \ Sturbaum Alex P. 2508890 1,245 Manchester, IA

66 Heuer Randy   \ Ribbink Warren S. 2603852 1,241 Muscatine, IA

66 Stahl Mark   \ Larsen Todd  2604021 1,241 Ossian, IA

66 Brink Gerald G.  \ Brink Billy A. 2511659 1,241 Waukon, IA

69 Miller Randy L.  \ Miller Derek L. 2508714 1,238 West Union, IA

70 Kelsen Paul E.  \ Jensen Matthew S. 2618775 1,236 Marion, IA

71 Eagle Ben W.  \ Holliday Dustin R. 2603851 1,235 Muscatine, IA

72 Kinrade Scott M.  \ White Justin D. 2600357 1,232 Marion, IA

73 Bohr Chad   \ Bohr Brian L. 2604022 1,231 Ossian, IA

74 Turnis Cole M.  \ Locke Rob V. 2508891 1,225 Manchester, IA

75 Stanley Dave B.  \ Beitz Brian V. 2508892 1,220 Manchester, IA

76 Wohlleber Cole D.  \ Wohlleber Danny L. 2508735 1,218 New London, IA

77 Awrey Kyle   \ Wessel Dana J. 2598133 1,212 Holstein, IA

77 Jarvis Brandon   \ Terrell Donald W. 2609083 1,212 University Park, IA

77 Benson Tharin M.  \ Eberling Andrew R. 2511662 1,212 Waukon, IA

80 Brown Chris A.  \ Brown Larry W. Jr 2603852 1,210 Muscatine, IA

80 Johnson Darwin   \ Ohloff Jacob  2604022 1,210 Ossian, IA

80 Vollstedt Jared M.  \ Ewoldt Jake  2600020 1,210 Audubon, IA

80 DeKoning Matthew J.  \ Duinink Jesse L. 2605869 1,210 Pella, IA

84 Bahl Eric A.  \ Kremer Michael D. 2618776 1,208 Marion, IA

85 Eischeid Frank G.  \ Halbur John L. 2600024 1,207 Audubon, IA

85 Richards Jeremy A.  \ Robbins Rod A. 2512191 1,207 Grand Junction, IA

87 Morris Robert W. Jr \ Chapman John L. 2508890 1,204 Manchester, IA

87 Kloser Larry J.  \ Deutmeyer Cory S. 2511818 1,204 Dyersville, IA

89 Crossland Brian N.  \ Ross Jeff M. 2618776 1,198 Marion, IA

90 Beitz Roger L.  \ Beireis Steve W. 2609607 1,196 Monticello, IA

91 Thormann Richard J.  \ Slaght Andrew P. 2583658 1,193 Dubuque, IA

91 Hintze Kent W.  \ Gifford Robert J. 2601062 1,193 Estherville, IA

93 Luedtke Doug   \ Helgevold Dale L. 2570483 1,190 Pella, IA

94 Engler Steven A.  \ Engler Aiden  2511819 1,189 Dyersville, IA

95 Smith Steve J. JR \ Smith Kevin J. 2601063 1,188 Estherville, IA

96 Eaton Chad R.  \ Holl Chris H. 2601062 1,187 Estherville, IA

97 Lang Curt D.  \ Hofland Mark A. 2601796 1,186 Remsen, IA

98 Payne Thomas L.  \ Payne Colton T. 2523297 1,184 Mason City, IA

99 Cole Michael   \ Kelley Tristin  2508891 1,182 Manchester, IA

100 Boots David R.  \ Merrifield Jason J. 2600357 1,181 Marion, IA

101 Molacek Shane   \ Watkins Jason  2601060 1,180 Estherville, IA

102 Nuss Dennis L.  \ Lindermann Scott  2508944 1,178 Oelwein, IA

103 Gruhn Todd K.  \ Griffith Andy D. 2600019 1,173 Audubon, IA

103 Schultz Michael E.  \ Schultz Curtis E. 2583658 1,173 Dubuque, IA



105 Ruopp Greg R.  \ Knop Chad A. 2572008 1,172 Maxwell, IA

106 Rotert Reis A.  \ Janning Mitch  2600023 1,171 Audubon, IA

107 Stanton Kenneth R.  \ Eagleburger 2609607 1,170 Monticello, IA

Dewayne K.

108 Taylor Anthony M.  \ Taylor Mickeal L. 2610018 1,169 Montezuma, IA

109 McDowell Richard D.  \ Neumann Adam 2609607 1,168 Monticello, IA

F.

109 Niaves Amber N.  \ McCleary Sean P. 2603849 1,168 Muscatine, IA

111 Lansing Nashua A.  \ Henry Owen W. 2508719 1,167 West Union, IA

112 Fowlkes Jeremy   \ Schiltz Tom  2508942 1,166 Oelwein, IA

112 Brink Keith A.  \ Brink Garrett L. 2511658 1,166 Waukon, IA

114 Vrba Jeff   \ Spring Justin  2613274 1,165 Clarinda, IA

115 Canby Anthony L.  \ Bloom Cheryl K. 2508733 1,161 New London, IA

116 Eppens Michael D.  \ Hruby Jonathan G. 2523296 1,160 Mason City, IA

117 Mohrhauser Chace P.  \ Kafar Shawn K. 2508727 1,156 New London, IA

118 Simmons Justin J.  \ Honts Greg P. 2511818 1,155 Dyersville, IA

119 Schultes Collin J.  \ Schultes Tony J. 2600022 1,153 Audubon, IA

120 Stedman Dan A.  \ Vancleve Kaleb J. 2583659 1,147 Dubuque, IA

121 Lawrence Kris J.  \ Lawrence Jonathan D. 2600357 1,146 Marion, IA

122 Dohrmann Dana R.  \ Hoelscher Lonnie L. 2616508 1,142 Hampton, IA

123 Gregg Michael C.  \ Rose Lynn  2604021 1,140 Ossian, IA

123 Schwartz Quinton D.  \ Henning Bergen  2591129 1,140 Altoona, IA

125 Bruenning Kyle W.  \ Thesing Tyler J. 2511660 1,135 Waukon, IA

126 Corsello Anthony D.  \ Corsello James J. 2523296 1,130 Mason City, IA

JR

127 Brink Nick G.  \ Brink Tasha R. 2511659 1,128 Waukon, IA

128 Lewis Scott J.  \ Van Holland Les L. 2601797 1,122 Remsen, IA

129 Hillers Robert R.  \ Jasper Ronald J. 2511821 1,106 Dyersville, IA

130 Wessling Douglas A.  \ Paulsen Ryan R. 2598132 1,094 Holstein, IA

131 Carver Randy L.  \ Flake Adam J. 2508728 1,068 New London, IA

132 Forthmann Michael A.  \ Jones Gregory A. 2523297 1,039 Mason City, IA

133 Allen Christopher L.  \ Bingham Ronald R. 2549017 1,021 Knoxville, IA

133 Merrifield Jaron T.  \ Miell Bret  2600356 1,021 Marion, IA



Doubles Event, Doubles 419 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Crawford Lorn R.  \ Stalkfleet Damon L. 2603850 1,453 Muscatine, IA

2 Balta Drew R.  \ Balta Daniel P. 2508893 1,377 Manchester, IA

3 Mathiason Landon   \ Wilson Brian J. 2618160 1,372 Davenport, IA

4 Hauskins Kirk M.  \ Jipson Brad  2508893 1,371 Manchester, IA

5 Chance Marc A.  \ Nuss Levi  2508944 1,358 Oelwein, IA

6 Forthmann Blake M.  \ Navratil Cody J. 2523297 1,348 Mason City, IA

7 Mammenga Michael D.  \ Brem Nicholas 2508731 1,333 New London, IA

A.

8 Yanisch Zach W.  \ Dobson Chad V. 2572008 1,331 Maxwell, IA

9 Green Bradley C.  \ Funk Malachi  2618160 1,323 Davenport, IA

10 Dobson Dalton   \ Hockaday Scott  2572007 1,299 Maxwell, IA

11 Crouse Lowell   \ Prescott Jarad W. 2572007 1,292 Maxwell, IA

12 Funk Ryan   \ Drewis Brian  2591128 1,290 Altoona, IA

13 Baker Dusty M.  \ Heinze Timothy A. 2583631 1,289 Dubuque, IA

14 Crouse Justin D.  \ Schmidt Timothy L. 2572007 1,279 Maxwell, IA

14 BRUMMEL MATT   \ Brummel Bob  2601796 1,279 Remsen, IA

16 Breitbach Donald J.  \ Breitbach Jr Steve  2583660 1,278 Dubuque, IA

17 Wagner James D.  \ Atchison Brian F. 2583658 1,277 Dubuque, IA

18 Mason Logan M.  \ Mason Chris  2570482 1,271 Pella, IA

19 Morse Whittney M.  \ Owen Jesse R. 2603848 1,270 Muscatine, IA

19 Castle Austin K.  \ Swank Christin E. 2603848 1,270 Muscatine, IA

21 Funk Caeden   \ Funk Cody A. 2591127 1,267 Altoona, IA

22 Gragg Christopher   \ Lent Brandon A. 2570482 1,266 Pella, IA

22 Klaren Matt M.  \ Arnold Todd M. 2511821 1,266 Dyersville, IA

24 Hartley Brian J.  \ Grahlman Brian R. 2511662 1,251 Waukon, IA

25 Breitbach Phillip J.  \ Rude Cory J. 2583661 1,243 Dubuque, IA

26 Bolibaugh Russell   \ Friedlein Rod R. 2583661 1,242 Dubuque, IA

26 Paulsen Nathaniel J.  \ Paulsen Matthew R. 2598132 1,242 Holstein, IA

28 Lewis Brenden L.  \ Weber Ben  2508943 1,235 Oelwein, IA

29 Petersen Randall J.  \ Mathers Todd A. 2523298 1,234 Mason City, IA

30 Sterk Terrence J.  \ Macumber Jeremia R. 2600023 1,227 Audubon, IA

31 Williams Steven D.  \ Roulson Brian A. 2508716 1,226 West Union, IA

32 Brockman Tony   \ Christianson Jeff A. 2600022 1,225 Audubon, IA

33 Frederick Trinity K.  \ Tarr Jason W. 2609083 1,211 University Park, IA

34 Johnson Robert   \ Steinbrink Scott H. 2601060 1,208 Estherville, IA

35 Boyland Marcus P.  \ Robinson Eddie J. III 2591126 1,205 Altoona, IA

36 Siedelmann Terry D.  \ Siedelmann Nick S. 2600021 1,197 Audubon, IA

37 Czerwiec Austin S.  \ Eagle Wade W. 2603848 1,187 Muscatine, IA

38 Funk Malachi   \ Funk Skyler F. 2618160 1,171 Davenport, IA

39 Watters Andrew J.  \ Watters Chris L. 2583659 1,170 Dubuque, IA

40 Powell Chase A.  \ Gann Tadd J. 2603850 1,165 Muscatine, IA

41 Benn Fred   \ Schultz Chris M. 2583660 1,155 Dubuque, IA

42 Beach Ethen R.  \ Beichley Brent R. 2594338 1,143 Green Mountain, IA

43 Sander Christopher   \ Sander Douglas R. 2570483 1,078 Pella, IA



Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Griffin James C. 2618776 811 Marion, IA

2 Hoefakker Tom W. 2605788 787 Doon, IA

3 Bingham Cory C. 2512188 786 Grand Junction, IA

4 Thesing Trent E. 2511664 758 Waukon, IA

5 Dahlstrom Kealy M. 2511658 755 Waukon, IA

6 Healey Daryl J. 2617723 749 Belmond, IA

7 Harnack Jordan  2511664 743 Waukon, IA

8 Oder Ciara  2617723 738 Belmond, IA

9 Rohde Cameron J. 2508945 733 Oelwein, IA

9 Shores Carroll E. 2508734 733 New London, IA

11 Kracht Heide M. 2508736 730 New London, IA

12 Myers Joe  2616280 728 Grinnell, IA

13 Mantel Mark A. 2605788 725 Doon, IA

14 Thomson Travis L. 2508734 721 New London, IA

14 Anderson Jerry E. 2512190 721 Grand Junction, IA

16 Vandevanter Rebecca  2512190 715 Grand Junction, IA

17 Putnam Brian V. 2511663 712 Waukon, IA

18 Vickroy Mike L. 2549017 711 Knoxville, IA

19 Martin Makenzie L. 2508736 709 New London, IA

20 Bruch Cody R. 2600019 708 Audubon, IA

20 Leiran Kevin T. 2511660 708 Waukon, IA

22 Silvers Brady A. 2609082 706 University Park, IA

22 Reichert Andrew K. 2605788 706 Doon, IA

22 Kraus Christopher  2508890 706 Manchester, IA

25 Held Braden N. 2601061 703 Estherville, IA

25 Wilson Chad M. 2512184 703 Grand Junction, IA

27 Bohr Koby J. 2604022 701 Ossian, IA

28 Knipper Cameron  2508888 700 Manchester, IA

29 Kohrs Kevin D. 2508714 699 West Union, IA

30 Heidemann Kailey L. 2591132 698 Altoona, IA

31 Berns Alex M. 2511662 695 Waukon, IA

32 Stevens Thomas R. 2610017 692 Montezuma, IA

32 Arndorfer Michael J. 2616509 692 Hampton, IA

34 Wallace Michael T. 2599546 691 Lake Park, IA

35 Strubbe Stewart  2599546 689 Lake Park, IA

35 Crandall Luke  2508943 689 Oelwein, IA

37 Dayton Josh L. 2610017 688 Montezuma, IA

38 Roberts Jeffrey  2601061 686 Estherville, IA

38 Shores Jake T. 2508734 686 New London, IA

40 Larkin Sean  2511658 682 Waukon, IA

41 Kracht Chris M. 2508736 678 New London, IA

42 LYKKEN JOHN  2607561 677 Hawarden, IA

42 Tish Greg D. 2610017 677 Montezuma, IA

42 Henry Beau  2508719 677 West Union, IA

42 Ross Robert E. 2512188 677 Grand Junction, IA

46 Crouse Ronald D. 2512192 676 Grand Junction, IA

47 Arendt Craig A. 2610571 675 Grinnell, IA

47 Ash Dacia R. 2511658 675 Waukon, IA

49 Yaley Shawn K. 2508728 672 New London, IA

50 Stuekerjuergen Rashei L. 2508731 668 New London, IA

50 Hettinger Michael  2597230 668 Independence, IA

50 Hackman John C. 2511662 668 Waukon, IA



53 Caldwell Colton  2508720 667 West Union, IA

53 Summers Carl T. 2508942 667 Oelwein, IA

55 Thoms Todd D. 2599546 665 Lake Park, IA

55 Shores Kyle T. 2508734 665 New London, IA

57 Smith Harold E. 2508730 664 New London, IA

58 Zumbach James F. 2508888 663 Manchester, IA

58 Miller Brandon C. 2599546 663 Lake Park, IA

58 Woods Angie K. 2599547 663 Lake Park, IA

58 Brewington Joshua M. 2508737 663 New London, IA

62 Begalske Arlin A. 2508720 662 West Union, IA

63 Bittner Dana M. 2609083 661 University Park, IA

63 Henning Bergen  2591129 661 Altoona, IA

65 JANSEN GALEN  2613668 660 Hawarden, IA

65 Schmidt Molle J. 2512185 660 Grand Junction, IA

67 Schultz Michael E. 2583658 659 Dubuque, IA

67 Kruse Kassie A. 2601477 659 Decorah, IA

69 McDowell Jason E. 2512184 658 Grand Junction, IA

69 Robbins Sara A. 2512186 658 Grand Junction, IA

69 McClenathan Blake A. 2616280 658 Grinnell, IA

72 Mantel Tim G. 2605788 657 Doon, IA

72 Fleming Nicholas J. 2610016 657 Montezuma, IA

72 Stiner Logan  2511663 657 Waukon, IA

75 Rader Kristi K. 2591132 656 Altoona, IA

75 Anthony Alexa N. 2512189 656 Grand Junction, IA

77 Licht Ronnie G. 2610015 655 Montezuma, IA

77 Stewart Erin N. 2512188 655 Grand Junction, IA

77 Schulz Nick  2616509 655 Hampton, IA

77 Davis Tim  2591134 655 Altoona, IA

81 Vancleve Kaleb J. 2583659 654 Dubuque, IA

82 Yaley Nikita M. 2508728 653 New London, IA

82 Brink Nick G. 2511659 653 Waukon, IA

84 Farrington-Howrey Vicky J. 2508726 651 New London, IA

84 Ross Jennifer K. 2512186 651 Grand Junction, IA

86 Berg James R. 2511819 650 Dyersville, IA

87 Kingery Mitchell J. 2610571 649 Grinnell, IA

87 Boger Doug  2591131 649 Altoona, IA

89 KENNEDY MATTHEW  2613668 648 Hawarden, IA

89 Crees Richard L. 2601063 648 Estherville, IA

91 Stevens John  2600021 647 Audubon, IA

91 Hauser Dustin M. 2610570 647 Grinnell, IA

91 Skoglund Abigail L. 2512187 647 Grand Junction, IA

91 Kaufman Casey L. 2512189 647 Grand Junction, IA

95 Story Zachary M. 2610570 645 Grinnell, IA

95 Boots David R. 2600357 645 Marion, IA

95 Halverson Tyler J. 2511661 645 Waukon, IA

98 Watje Kelsey C. 2602810 644 Dow City, IA

98 Robbins Rod A. 2512191 644 Grand Junction, IA

100 Myers Ryan  2512188 643 Grand Junction, IA

100 Westcott Emily  2617723 643 Belmond, IA

102 Nefzger Jeffrey F. 2508888 642 Manchester, IA

102 Silvers Amanda  2609082 642 University Park, IA

102 Espe Jaguar S. 2508945 642 Oelwein, IA

102 Lyons Rhonda K. 2508732 642 New London, IA

106 Watje Jami P. 2602810 641 Dow City, IA

107 TenEyck Chuck  2602811 640 Dow City, IA

108 Cummings Kelly J. 2508941 639 Oelwein, IA



109 Thoms Sherry L. 2599546 638 Lake Park, IA

109 Schultes Kristie A. 2600022 638 Audubon, IA

111 Sizemore Mendy J. 2508731 636 New London, IA

112 Conner Austin J. 2508943 635 Oelwein, IA

112 Watje Justin J. 2602810 635 Dow City, IA

114 Niaves Amber N. 2603849 634 Muscatine, IA

114 Boger Jeni J. 2591130 634 Altoona, IA

116 Marlay Bryan L. 2508731 633 New London, IA

116 True Wesley L. 2618776 633 Marion, IA

116 Beichley Lynn  2594338 633 Green Mountain, IA

116 Carlson Ashlynn J. 2602811 633 Dow City, IA

116 Varco Stephen M. 2591127 633 Altoona, IA

121 Dahlen Allan A. 2601476 632 Decorah, IA

121 Vos Carla  2605869 632 Pella, IA

121 Eaton Chad R. 2601062 632 Estherville, IA

121 Halverson Mandy J. 2511661 632 Waukon, IA

125 Good Donald E. 2609082 631 University Park, IA

125 Carlson Michael L. 2512192 631 Grand Junction, IA

125 Vanmeter Hayden  2613274 631 Clarinda, IA

128 Launderville Tom M. 2512192 630 Grand Junction, IA

129 Edwards Ryne M. 2618775 629 Marion, IA

129 Hinders Scott L. 2616508 629 Hampton, IA

131 Sizemore Bob W. 2508735 628 New London, IA

131 Inman Coby  2602810 628 Dow City, IA

133 ADAMS MATTHEW  2607561 627 Hawarden, IA

133 Schiltz Tom  2508942 627 Oelwein, IA

133 Grant Mercedes E. 2601477 627 Decorah, IA

136 Tripp Bill E. 2508942 625 Oelwein, IA

136 Gunn Charles D. Jr 2512191 625 Grand Junction, IA

136 Gordon Kevin L. 2511661 625 Waukon, IA

136 Bruch Sharon M. 2591134 625 Altoona, IA

140 Vorwald Jeffrey J. 2508888 624 Manchester, IA

140 Gordon Shawn L. 2508717 624 West Union, IA

140 Driehorst Eric S. 2601060 624 Estherville, IA

140 Marbach Jerry J. 2508890 624 Manchester, IA

144 Stephenson Lindsey E. 2508729 623 New London, IA

144 Wittmaack Arnold R. 2616391 623 Salix, IA

146 Gregory William V. 2610015 622 Montezuma, IA

146 Seeders Mike J. 2508945 622 Oelwein, IA

146 Steinkamp Sam W. 2600022 622 Audubon, IA

146 Hettinger Jordan J. 2597230 622 Independence, IA

150 Brown Chris A. 2603852 621 Muscatine, IA

150 Folsom John A. 2508943 621 Oelwein, IA

150 Kaufman Nancy K. 2512186 621 Grand Junction, IA

150 Funk Kelly  2591127 621 Altoona, IA

154 Engelken Steve  2508889 620 Manchester, IA

154 Vos Stanley W. 2605869 620 Pella, IA

156 Beargeon Robert E. 2616391 619 Salix, IA

157 Kuntz David E. 2609606 618 Monticello, IA

157 McDowell Don E. 2610571 618 Grinnell, IA

159 Griffiths Edward J. 2508732 617 New London, IA

159 Johnson Joshua E. 2617723 617 Belmond, IA

161 Oder Roxanne M. 2617724 616 Belmond, IA

161 Rankin Matthew  2508729 616 New London, IA

163 Stephenson Cameran L. 2508729 615 New London, IA

164 Terrell Jordan C. 2609082 614 University Park, IA



165 Richards Amber L. 2512186 613 Grand Junction, IA

165 Sommerfelt Dustin L. 2591133 613 Altoona, IA

167 Bowman Bob J. 2508726 612 New London, IA

167 Hertel Jessica E. 2608789 612 Elk Run Heights, IA

169 Lawrence Kris J. 2600357 611 Marion, IA

169 Kruse Jacqueline K. 2601477 611 Decorah, IA

169 Hill Wesley J. 2511663 611 Waukon, IA

172 Moellers Chris A. 2508717 610 West Union, IA

172 Merrifield Jaron T. 2600356 610 Marion, IA

172 Burke Stacy L. 2508736 610 New London, IA

172 Bahlmann Troy D. 2591131 610 Altoona, IA

176 Holden-McMurray Amelia S. 2508714 609 West Union, IA

176 Potratz Madie L. 2591133 609 Altoona, IA

178 Kafar Shawn K. 2508727 608 New London, IA

178 HULSHOF MITCH  2613669 608 Hawarden, IA

178 Tempel Sara L. 2512187 608 Grand Junction, IA

181 Turnis Cole M. 2508891 607 Manchester, IA

181 Jones Angie J. 2512184 607 Grand Junction, IA

183 Bartels Beth  2508717 606 West Union, IA

183 Schmidt Kenneth D. 2512185 606 Grand Junction, IA

185 Evans Bradley J. 2610018 605 Montezuma, IA

185 Thompson John P. 2610571 605 Grinnell, IA

185 Lott Caleb E. 2508734 605 New London, IA

185 Houston Sean P. 2602811 605 Dow City, IA

189 Love Amber L. 2508717 603 West Union, IA

189 Steines Mya A. 2603852 603 Muscatine, IA

191 Knipper Dennis M. 2508889 602 Manchester, IA

191 Morgan Keli J. 2508732 602 New London, IA

191 Clayton Elizabeth A. 2512186 602 Grand Junction, IA

191 Potratz Kailee  2591133 602 Altoona, IA

195 Guffey Cody W. 2508737 601 New London, IA

195 Clayton Megan C. 2512185 601 Grand Junction, IA

195 Paulson Alisa M. 2591135 601 Altoona, IA

198 Sommerfelt Loren  2591132 600 Altoona, IA

198 Septer Joe  2599547 600 Lake Park, IA

198 Lentz Lonny F. 2610018 600 Montezuma, IA

198 Pfister Teresa L. 2508715 600 West Union, IA

202 Heuer Randy  2603852 599 Muscatine, IA

202 DeKoning Matthew J. 2605869 599 Pella, IA

204 Gregory Serena  2610018 598 Montezuma, IA

204 Stanley William  2613248 598 Clarinda, IA

206 Howrey William  2508729 597 New London, IA

206 Terrell Donald W. 2609083 597 University Park, IA

206 Lawrence Robert E. 2609606 597 Monticello, IA

206 McDade Joshua D. 2591127 597 Altoona, IA

210 Talbert Ricky E. 2610015 596 Montezuma, IA

210 Hosch Tyler J. 2511820 596 Dyersville, IA

210 Harnack Tom H. 2511664 596 Waukon, IA

213 Parsons Terry R. 2508727 595 New London, IA

213 Miller Lisa L. 2591132 595 Altoona, IA

213 Flemming Isaac D. 2610016 595 Montezuma, IA

213 Funke Greg A. 2508889 595 Manchester, IA

217 Bosler Alex  2601061 594 Estherville, IA

217 Shaw Robert J. 2511819 594 Dyersville, IA

217 Snitker Kirk D. 2511664 594 Waukon, IA

217 Stearns Brooke  2591135 594 Altoona, IA



221 Moore Sean G. 2508729 593 New London, IA

221 Kirchner Meachelle L. 2508732 593 New London, IA

221 Renze Maggie  2598133 593 Holstein, IA

224 Forsythe Cassy A. 2609606 592 Monticello, IA

225 Harrah Kayleigh C. 2512189 591 Grand Junction, IA

226 Sommerfelt Trevor  2591132 589 Altoona, IA

226 Strubbe Kelly  2599546 589 Lake Park, IA

226 Wessling Douglas A. 2598132 589 Holstein, IA

226 Dausel Kylee M. 2598133 589 Holstein, IA

230 Kathman Nikki M. 2512184 588 Grand Junction, IA

231 Johnson Darwin  2604022 587 Ossian, IA

232 Hawkins Marshal L. 2549017 586 Knoxville, IA

232 Bowman Cody J. 2508726 586 New London, IA

234 Sommerfelt Jordan T. 2591133 585 Altoona, IA

235 Hummel Porter  2613669 584 Hawarden, IA

235 Brem Stephanie L. 2508732 584 New London, IA

235 Gunn Robin L. 2512186 584 Grand Junction, IA

235 Johnson Nick  2617723 584 Belmond, IA

239 Krieger Amanda N. 2512187 583 Grand Junction, IA

240 Bollman Dennis D. 2591127 582 Altoona, IA

241 Boger Melissa A. 2591130 581 Altoona, IA

242 Mammenga Susan C. 2508728 580 New London, IA

243 McMurray Robert S. 2508718 579 West Union, IA

243 Hathaway Joshua  2591130 579 Altoona, IA

243 Bruns Jeremy  2591135 579 Altoona, IA

246 Hepperly Matthew L. 2523298 577 Mason City, IA

247 Greimann Donald W. 2616508 576 Hampton, IA

248 McDowell Michelle C. 2512184 575 Grand Junction, IA

249 Luensmann Addison E. 2511819 573 Dyersville, IA

249 Kruse Jennifer  2601477 573 Decorah, IA

251 Billmeyer Ethan M. 2508717 572 West Union, IA

251 Wilson Jennifer J. 2512184 572 Grand Junction, IA

251 Culver Wade  2613274 572 Clarinda, IA

251 Renze Kimberley J. 2598133 572 Holstein, IA

251 Wehling Dylan  2591130 572 Altoona, IA

256 Watkins Jason  2601060 571 Estherville, IA

257 Vigen Kelly J. 2508715 570 West Union, IA

258 Kuntz Allison M. 2609606 569 Monticello, IA

258 Vrba Marty J. 2613248 569 Clarinda, IA

260 Belt Dane  2613248 568 Clarinda, IA

260 Bormann Lorna B. 2591130 568 Altoona, IA

262 Steffen Thomas A. 2610017 567 Montezuma, IA

262 Bachman Amy K. 2512187 567 Grand Junction, IA

262 Jacobson Benjamin R. 2512190 567 Grand Junction, IA

265 Rotter Steve C. 2508730 564 New London, IA

265 Hall Doug  2508727 564 New London, IA

265 REED TRAVIS L. 2613668 564 Hawarden, IA

265 Schaer Kari A. 2508718 564 West Union, IA

265 Inman Darlene  2602810 564 Dow City, IA

270 OSTERKAMP JOHNNY  2613668 562 Hawarden, IA

270 Everitt Jennifer A. 2508718 562 West Union, IA

270 Vandevanter Noah E. 2512190 562 Grand Junction, IA

270 Simon Tyler J. 2616280 562 Grinnell, IA

274 Sears Jeffrey L. 2610570 561 Grinnell, IA

275 Walter Naomi M. 2599547 559 Lake Park, IA

276 Eagle Brenda L. 2603850 557 Muscatine, IA



276 Schwake Megan A. 2608789 557 Elk Run Heights, IA

278 Merrifield Josh J. 2600356 556 Marion, IA

278 Axon Alec  2613248 556 Clarinda, IA

280 Kremer Michael D. 2618776 553 Marion, IA

281 Larson Rod  2508715 552 West Union, IA

282 Chatfield Melinda M. 2508731 551 New London, IA

283 McCauley Sue E. 2599547 550 Lake Park, IA

284 Henry Owen W. 2508719 546 West Union, IA

284 Boger Alivia M. 2591130 546 Altoona, IA

286 Rader Amelia K. 2591134 545 Altoona, IA

287 Stewart Andy J. 2512188 544 Grand Junction, IA

288 JENSEN CURTIS  2607561 540 Hawarden, IA

289 Collins Larry D. III 2523298 539 Mason City, IA

290 Dayton Bill R. 2610017 538 Montezuma, IA

291 Elliott Emily K. 2610018 532 Montezuma, IA

292 Hillers Robert R. 2511821 522 Dyersville, IA

293 Eilers Michelle L. 2511820 519 Dyersville, IA

294 Kloser Larry J. 2511818 516 Dyersville, IA

295 Campbell John  2508714 515 West Union, IA

296 Thomas Wyatt  2616280 514 Grinnell, IA

297 Bingham Ronald R. 2549017 512 Knoxville, IA

298 Schaer Donnie L. 2508718 506 West Union, IA

299 Campbell Amy D. 2508714 478 West Union, IA

300 Drips Tom D. 2508718 467 West Union, IA

301 VanDeBerg Dave  2591132 462 Altoona, IA

302 Lacasse Jonathan L. 2610571 445 Grinnell, IA

303 Urias James D. 2549017 437 Knoxville, IA

304 Eppens Michael D. 2523296 426 Mason City, IA



Singles Event, Singles 181 - 209, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Bruenning Kyle W. 2511660 782 Waukon, IA

2 Brummel Doug E. 2601796 762 Remsen, IA

3 Leif Tom  2607558 746 Hawarden, IA

4 Talbert Colton R. 2610015 733 Montezuma, IA

5 Hass Terrel J. 2508888 726 Manchester, IA

5 Krieger Andrew J. 2512188 726 Grand Junction, IA

7 Hofland Brad J. 2607560 725 Hawarden, IA

7 Wohlleber Cole D. 2508735 725 New London, IA

9 Brink Darrold  2511658 719 Waukon, IA

10 KINDIG DYLAN T. 2508733 717 New London, IA

10 Wohlleber Alexis  2508735 717 New London, IA

12 Rader Jonathan G. 2591133 716 Altoona, IA

13 Thurm Bud R. 2591126 709 Altoona, IA

13 Funk Caeden  2591127 709 Altoona, IA

15 Brink Gerald G. 2511659 708 Waukon, IA

16 Promnitz Paul W. 2511663 705 Waukon, IA

17 Wilson Blaine  2508889 704 Manchester, IA

18 Christensen Allen L. 2607558 703 Hawarden, IA

19 Jensen Brian L. 2601060 702 Estherville, IA

20 Bohr Brian L. 2604022 701 Ossian, IA

21 Glover Rick  2549017 700 Knoxville, IA

22 Sellers Randy L. 2612126 698 Earlville, IA

23 Huinker Cory A. 2511660 697 Waukon, IA

24 Beitz Brian V. 2508892 693 Manchester, IA

25 Jensen Matthew S. 2618775 691 Marion, IA

26 Van Holland Les L. 2601797 689 Remsen, IA

27 Eberling Andrew R. 2511662 688 Waukon, IA

28 Sizemore Barrett M. 2508734 687 New London, IA

29 Egenes Randy  2607560 686 Hawarden, IA

29 Staake Loren L. 2508715 686 West Union, IA

29 Decker Michael R. 2508941 686 Oelwein, IA

29 Domek Martin J. 2601062 686 Estherville, IA

33 Vrba Brian J. 2613248 683 Clarinda, IA

34 Smith Steve J. JR 2601063 682 Estherville, IA

35 MILLER KIRK  2607560 681 Hawarden, IA

36 O'Neill Tyler J. 2617724 674 Belmond, IA

37 Durant Justin  2511820 672 Dyersville, IA

38 Gann Tadd J. 2603850 671 Muscatine, IA

38 Naugle Jeremiah  2591135 671 Altoona, IA

40 Kinrade Scott M. 2600357 670 Marion, IA

41 Corsello Anthony D. 2523296 665 Mason City, IA

42 Eagle Ben W. 2603851 664 Muscatine, IA

43 Logan William  2508892 662 Manchester, IA

43 Richards Jeremy A. 2512191 662 Grand Junction, IA

45 Hartley Brian J. 2511662 659 Waukon, IA

46 Wilson David J. 2617724 658 Belmond, IA

46 Mourlam Matt R. 2612126 658 Earlville, IA

48 Cottrell Justin A. 2612126 657 Earlville, IA

48 Dohrmann Dana R. 2616508 657 Hampton, IA

50 Sandhagen Jay  2508944 656 Oelwein, IA

50 Gifford Robert J. 2601062 656 Estherville, IA

52 Shontz Steven L. 2508892 655 Manchester, IA



52 Klocke Jason D. 2600020 655 Audubon, IA

52 Vogt Chester J. 2508737 655 New London, IA

55 Miller Randy L. 2508714 654 West Union, IA

56 Fortin Jonathan W. 2508730 652 New London, IA

57 Bloom Cheryl K. 2508733 651 New London, IA

58 Spring Justin  2613274 650 Clarinda, IA

58 Lawrence Lance J. 2616508 650 Hampton, IA

60 Ukasick Blaine J. 2601061 648 Estherville, IA

60 Lang Curt D. 2601796 648 Remsen, IA

62 Kruse Andrew S. 2601477 647 Decorah, IA

63 Rose Lynn  2604021 646 Ossian, IA

64 Slaght Andrew P. 2583658 645 Dubuque, IA

64 Espe Jestin  2508945 645 Oelwein, IA

66 Watters Andrew J. 2583659 644 Dubuque, IA

66 Haas Jeffrey R. 2604022 644 Ossian, IA

66 Hofland Mark A. 2601796 644 Remsen, IA

69 Awrey Kyle  2598133 643 Holstein, IA

70 Licht Rodney J. 2610016 640 Montezuma, IA

70 Flake Adam J. 2508728 640 New London, IA

70 Rader Gary  2591134 640 Altoona, IA

73 Knop Chad A. 2572008 638 Maxwell, IA

73 Lindermann Scott  2508944 638 Oelwein, IA

75 Kirchner Kevin  2508732 637 New London, IA

76 Steinbrink Scott H. 2601060 636 Estherville, IA

76 Tripp Anthony E. 2607559 636 Hawarden, IA

76 Spies Litisha E. 2508718 636 West Union, IA

76 Duinink Jayme L. 2605869 636 Pella, IA

80 Corsello James J. JR 2523296 634 Mason City, IA

80 Meyer David J. 2600356 634 Marion, IA

82 Holl Chris H. 2601062 633 Estherville, IA

83 Vink Arlyn D. 2570483 632 Pella, IA

83 Chapman Charlie  2508945 632 Oelwein, IA

83 Koehler Ken L. 2508736 632 New London, IA

86 Ohloff Jacob  2604022 631 Ossian, IA

86 Oder Troy  2617723 631 Belmond, IA

88 Vrba Jeff  2613274 630 Clarinda, IA

88 Arends Bryan E. 2616508 630 Hampton, IA

90 Miller Derek L. 2508714 629 West Union, IA

91 Chance Marc A. 2508944 628 Oelwein, IA

91 Paulsen Nathaniel J. 2598132 628 Holstein, IA

91 Schuldt Levi J. 2591129 628 Altoona, IA

94 Kelsen Paul E. 2618775 627 Marion, IA

95 Nuss Dennis L. 2508944 626 Oelwein, IA

96 Chapman John L. 2508890 625 Manchester, IA

96 Gruhn Todd K. 2600019 625 Audubon, IA

96 Thurm Jennifer J. 2591126 625 Altoona, IA

99 Bodman Alan E. 2603851 624 Muscatine, IA

99 Grimes Cody P. 2570483 624 Pella, IA

99 Mittelstadt Herbert  Jr 2616509 624 Hampton, IA

99 Waterworth William E. 2511663 624 Waukon, IA

103 Taylor Mickeal L. 2610018 623 Montezuma, IA

104 Waterman Dan  2613669 621 Hawarden, IA

104 Cole Jeffrey  2607561 621 Hawarden, IA

106 Halbur John L. 2600024 620 Audubon, IA

106 Warrington Austin H. 2610017 620 Montezuma, IA

108 Mohrhauser Chace P. 2508727 618 New London, IA



108 Lewis Brenden L. 2508943 618 Oelwein, IA

110 Brinker Jared  2600019 617 Audubon, IA

110 Brink Tasha R. 2511659 617 Waukon, IA

112 Larsen Todd  2604021 616 Ossian, IA

112 Holliday Dustin R. 2603851 616 Muscatine, IA

112 Fowlkes Jeremy  2508942 616 Oelwein, IA

115 Stedman Dan A. 2583659 615 Dubuque, IA

115 Bahl Eric A. 2618776 615 Marion, IA

115 White Justin D. 2600357 615 Marion, IA

115 Kathman Jeffery L. 2512191 615 Grand Junction, IA

119 Cole Michael  2508891 614 Manchester, IA

120 Kelley Tristin  2508891 613 Manchester, IA

120 Hockaday Scott  2572007 613 Maxwell, IA

120 Buck Aaron  2600023 613 Audubon, IA

120 Clayton Phillip D. Jr 2512189 613 Grand Junction, IA

120 Hertel Bryan A. 2608789 613 Elk Run Heights, IA

125 Beach Ethen R. 2594338 612 Green Mountain, IA

125 Clayton Levi D. 2512185 612 Grand Junction, IA

125 Kukral Robert J. 2591131 612 Altoona, IA

128 Avery Christopher  2613669 611 Hawarden, IA

128 Smith Kevin J. 2601063 611 Estherville, IA

130 ERLANDSON JOHN  2607558 610 Hawarden, IA

130 Saint Kevin J. 2591135 610 Altoona, IA

132 Anderson Alex P. 2603852 609 Muscatine, IA

133 Trecker Bill J. 2600024 608 Audubon, IA

133 Luedtke Doug  2570483 608 Pella, IA

133 Sturbaum John P. 2508890 608 Manchester, IA

136 Gregg Michael C. 2604021 607 Ossian, IA

137 Cornelius Kyle L. 2600023 606 Audubon, IA

137 Koester Cory E. 2511663 606 Waukon, IA

139 Munson Roger A. 2617724 604 Belmond, IA

139 Luensmann Eric A. 2511819 604 Dyersville, IA

141 Kintzle Donnie J. 2508888 603 Manchester, IA

141 Thesing Tyler J. 2511660 603 Waukon, IA

143 Engler Steven A. 2511819 602 Dyersville, IA

143 Hoelscher Lonnie L. 2616508 602 Hampton, IA

145 Sonnee George  2508736 601 New London, IA

146 Carver Randy L. 2508728 600 New London, IA

147 Thormann Richard J. 2583658 599 Dubuque, IA

147 Taylor Anthony M. 2610018 599 Montezuma, IA

149 Lansing Nashua A. 2508719 598 West Union, IA

150 Rotert Reis A. 2600023 597 Audubon, IA

150 Lyons Kenny A. 2508733 597 New London, IA

152 Schultes Collin J. 2600022 596 Audubon, IA

152 Crees Kyle  2601062 596 Estherville, IA

154 Proffitt Logan  2594338 595 Green Mountain, IA

154 Crawford Wyatt D. 2616280 595 Grinnell, IA

154 Schuldt Luke D. 2591128 595 Altoona, IA

157 Crossland Brian N. 2618776 594 Marion, IA

158 Molacek Shane  2601060 592 Estherville, IA

159 Holzwarth Benjamin D. 2601476 591 Decorah, IA

159 Jacobs Douglas E. 2512192 591 Grand Junction, IA

161 Dausel Darin D. 2598133 590 Holstein, IA

162 Mast Eric  2508944 589 Oelwein, IA

163 COPPOCK SHAD  2607560 588 Hawarden, IA

164 Mcauley Michael  2508892 584 Manchester, IA



165 Morris Robert W. Jr 2508890 583 Manchester, IA

165 Robinson Randy A. 2616509 583 Hampton, IA

167 Vandevanter Nathan E. 2512190 582 Grand Junction, IA

168 Eischeid Frank G. 2600024 581 Audubon, IA

168 Spies Justin  2508719 581 West Union, IA

168 McCarthy Jamie M. 2511660 581 Waukon, IA

171 Schultes Tony J. 2600022 580 Audubon, IA

172 Friedlein Rod R. 2583661 579 Dubuque, IA

173 Eagleburger Dewayne K. 2609607 578 Monticello, IA

173 Chatfield Alyssa R. 2508737 578 New London, IA

175 Peck Joseph E. 2610016 577 Montezuma, IA

175 Fleming Daniel  2613248 577 Clarinda, IA

177 Helgevold Dale L. 2570483 575 Pella, IA

177 Ewoldt Joseph  2600020 575 Audubon, IA

179 Renne Jeremy J. 2511660 574 Waukon, IA

180 Yaley Philip E. 2508729 573 New London, IA

180 Arnold Todd M. 2511821 573 Dyersville, IA

180 Allen Chris M. 2616280 573 Grinnell, IA

180 Buchholz Cody  2591129 573 Altoona, IA

184 Forthmann Michael A. 2523297 572 Mason City, IA

184 Schmitt Verne  2508728 572 New London, IA

186 Weidemann Scott R. 2508720 571 West Union, IA

187 Williams Steven D. 2508716 569 West Union, IA

188 Stanley Dave B. 2508892 568 Manchester, IA

188 Locke Rob V. 2508891 568 Manchester, IA

190 Baines Dillon P. 2601061 567 Estherville, IA

190 Lucht Dale A. 2601061 567 Estherville, IA

190 Bemiss Graig T. 2508941 567 Oelwein, IA

190 Meyer Kody S. 2602811 567 Dow City, IA

194 Simmons Justin J. 2511818 566 Dyersville, IA

195 Petersen Randall J. 2523298 565 Mason City, IA

196 Beitz Roger L. 2609607 563 Monticello, IA

196 Oberbroeckling Eric A. 2511820 563 Dyersville, IA

198 Kingery Eric S. 2610571 562 Grinnell, IA

199 Carmer Jeremy L. 2609083 561 University Park, IA

200 Faust Mitchell  2597230 560 Independence, IA

201 Wohlleber Danny L. 2508735 559 New London, IA

202 Vollstedt Jared M. 2600020 558 Audubon, IA

203 Sander Douglas R. 2570483 557 Pella, IA

204 Brink Garrett L. 2511658 550 Waukon, IA

205 Brink Billy A. 2511659 548 Waukon, IA

206 Hintze Kent W. 2601062 547 Estherville, IA

207 BRUMMEL MATT  2601796 546 Remsen, IA

208 Jasper Ronald J. 2511821 544 Dyersville, IA

209 Kunkle Brian J. 2508943 542 Oelwein, IA

210 Bills Ronald L. 2508716 540 West Union, IA

210 Manchester Stephen A. 2605869 540 Pella, IA

210 Davidson Randy J. 2591135 540 Altoona, IA

213 Miell Bret  2600356 539 Marion, IA

214 Mammenga Michael D. 2508731 537 New London, IA

214 Briggs Dana  2607559 537 Hawarden, IA

216 Cappiello Tim J. 2591128 536 Altoona, IA

217 Rabago Fernando  2607559 535 Hawarden, IA

218 Rozzell Matthew D. 2601476 534 Decorah, IA

218 Paulsen Ryan R. 2598132 534 Holstein, IA

220 Atchison Brian F. 2583658 532 Dubuque, IA



221 Kerndt Kyle C. 2601476 530 Decorah, IA

222 Engler Aiden  2511819 529 Dyersville, IA

223 Jarvis Brandon  2609083 526 University Park, IA

223 Lewis Scott J. 2601797 526 Remsen, IA

225 Brink Keith A. 2511658 524 Waukon, IA

226 Brown Larry W. Jr 2603852 521 Muscatine, IA

227 Sadler Thomas L. 2508716 520 West Union, IA

227 Schwake Michael J. 2608789 520 Elk Run Heights, IA

227 Benson Tharin M. 2511662 520 Waukon, IA

230 Allen Christopher L. 2549017 519 Knoxville, IA

231 Duinink Jesse L. 2605869 518 Pella, IA

232 Payne Thomas L. 2523297 511 Mason City, IA

233 Rubel Monte A. 2600019 507 Audubon, IA

234 Merrifield Jason J. 2600357 506 Marion, IA

235 Honts Greg P. 2511818 491 Dyersville, IA

236 TenEyck Charlene  2602810 490 Dow City, IA

237 Crouse Justin D. 2572007 487 Maxwell, IA

238 Ewoldt Jake  2600020 479 Audubon, IA

239 Stanton Kenneth R. 2609607 476 Monticello, IA

240 Tyrrel David E. 2600021 475 Audubon, IA

241 McDowell Richard D. 2609607 444 Monticello, IA



Singles Event, Singles 210 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Prostrollo Ron A. 2601797 779 Remsen, IA

2 Schmidt Timothy L. 2572007 757 Maxwell, IA

3 Funk Malachi  2618160 729 Davenport, IA

3 Funk Skyler F. 2618160 729 Davenport, IA

5 Baker Dusty M. 2583631 723 Dubuque, IA

6 Hauskins Kirk M. 2508893 707 Manchester, IA

7 Weber Ben  2508943 704 Oelwein, IA

8 Stark Shane A. 2508892 702 Manchester, IA

9 Breitbach Phillip J. 2583661 695 Dubuque, IA

10 Bolibaugh Russell  2583661 694 Dubuque, IA

11 Dover Russell J. 2607558 691 Hawarden, IA

12 Brem Nicholas A. 2508731 690 New London, IA

13 Lawrence Jonathan D. 2600357 688 Marion, IA

13 Griffith Andy D. 2600019 688 Audubon, IA

15 Erickson Matthew J. 2612126 686 Earlville, IA

16 Lohmann Eric E. 2591131 684 Altoona, IA

17 Gragg Christopher  2570482 683 Pella, IA

18 Balta Daniel P. 2508893 681 Manchester, IA

19 Breitbach Jr Steve  2583660 680 Dubuque, IA

20 Jipson Brad  2508893 678 Manchester, IA

21 Bodman Lauren K. 2603851 672 Muscatine, IA

21 Espe Austin J. 2508945 672 Oelwein, IA

23 Balta Drew R. 2508893 669 Manchester, IA

24 Ross Jeff M. 2618776 667 Marion, IA

25 McCleary Sean P. 2603849 664 Muscatine, IA

25 Jacobson Matthew D. 2512190 664 Grand Junction, IA

25 Funk Ryan  2591128 664 Altoona, IA

28 Navratil Cody J. 2523297 662 Mason City, IA

29 Mathiason Landon  2618160 661 Davenport, IA

29 Dobson Chad V. 2572008 661 Maxwell, IA

29 Mason Logan M. 2570482 661 Pella, IA

32 Dobson Dalton  2572007 660 Maxwell, IA

33 Johnson Robert  2601060 657 Estherville, IA

34 Stalkfleet Damon L. 2603850 655 Muscatine, IA

35 Mathers Todd A. 2523298 653 Mason City, IA

36 Siedelmann Nick S. 2600021 652 Audubon, IA

36 Funk Cody A. 2591127 652 Altoona, IA

38 Stahl Mark  2604021 647 Ossian, IA

39 Siedelmann Terry D. 2600021 643 Audubon, IA

40 Heinze Timothy A. 2583631 642 Dubuque, IA

40 Beichley Brent R. 2594338 642 Green Mountain, IA

40 Wilharm Derek M. 2508941 642 Oelwein, IA

43 Mason Chris  2570482 641 Pella, IA

44 Owen Jesse R. 2603848 640 Muscatine, IA

45 Lent Brandon A. 2570482 638 Pella, IA

46 HEPP JOSH  2607559 631 Hawarden, IA

47 Sterk Terrence J. 2600023 630 Audubon, IA

48 Prescott Jarad W. 2572007 628 Maxwell, IA

49 Nuss Levi  2508944 626 Oelwein, IA

50 Macumber Jeremia R. 2600023 620 Audubon, IA

51 Forthmann Blake M. 2523297 619 Mason City, IA

52 Borkowski Brad J. 2600019 617 Audubon, IA



53 Faust Thomas A. 2597230 616 Independence, IA

53 Brummel Bob  2601796 616 Remsen, IA

55 Beireis Steve W. 2609607 615 Monticello, IA

56 Deutmeyer Cory S. 2511818 613 Dyersville, IA

57 Canby Anthony L. 2508733 612 New London, IA

58 Hruby Jonathan G. 2523296 607 Mason City, IA

58 Swank Christin E. 2603848 607 Muscatine, IA

60 Gladwell Ryan K. 2603850 605 Muscatine, IA

60 Huinker Cody A. 2511661 605 Waukon, IA

62 Watters Chris L. 2583659 604 Dubuque, IA

62 Czerwiec Austin S. 2603848 604 Muscatine, IA

64 Sommerfelt Mark A. 2591133 603 Altoona, IA

65 Green Bradley C. 2618160 602 Davenport, IA

66 Benn Fred  2583660 600 Dubuque, IA

67 Paulson Kyle  2607559 597 Hawarden, IA

67 Brockman Tony  2600022 597 Audubon, IA

69 Paulsen Matthew R. 2598132 596 Holstein, IA

70 Schultz Chris M. 2583660 593 Dubuque, IA

71 Frederick Trinity K. 2609083 592 University Park, IA

72 Schultz Curtis E. 2583658 590 Dubuque, IA

73 Grahlman Brian R. 2511662 588 Waukon, IA

74 Wilson Brian J. 2618160 587 Davenport, IA

74 Ruopp Greg R. 2572008 587 Maxwell, IA

74 Meyer Cory D. 2601796 587 Remsen, IA

77 Sturbaum Alex P. 2508890 586 Manchester, IA

77 Wessel Dana J. 2598133 586 Holstein, IA

77 Drewis Brian  2591128 586 Altoona, IA

80 Fortin William L. 2508730 585 New London, IA

80 Janning Mitch  2600023 585 Audubon, IA

82 Trecker Tyler J. 2600024 584 Audubon, IA

82 Wagner James D. 2583658 584 Dubuque, IA

82 Morse Whittney M. 2603848 584 Muscatine, IA

85 Boyland Marcus P. 2591126 582 Altoona, IA

85 Robinson Eddie J. III 2591126 582 Altoona, IA

87 Yanisch Zach W. 2572008 581 Maxwell, IA

88 Jack Douglas K. 2610570 580 Grinnell, IA

89 Chensvold Terry L. 2508720 579 West Union, IA

90 Christianson Jeff A. 2600022 578 Audubon, IA

91 Rude Cory J. 2583661 577 Dubuque, IA

92 Roulson Brian A. 2508716 574 West Union, IA

93 Crouse Lowell  2572007 573 Maxwell, IA

94 Bohr Chad  2604022 572 Ossian, IA

95 Eagle Wade W. 2603848 570 Muscatine, IA

96 Powell Chase A. 2603850 563 Muscatine, IA

97 Breitbach Donald J. 2583660 561 Dubuque, IA

98 Tesch Cale A. 2618775 558 Marion, IA

99 Castle Austin K. 2603848 556 Muscatine, IA

100 Tarr Jason W. 2609083 554 University Park, IA

101 Sander Christopher  2570483 550 Pella, IA

102 Grant Cody A. 2601477 538 Decorah, IA

103 Jones Gregory A. 2523297 535 Mason City, IA

104 Neumann Adam F. 2609607 532 Monticello, IA

105 Crees Mike L. 2601063 528 Estherville, IA

106 Payne Colton T. 2523297 525 Mason City, IA

107 Sorensen Trevor  2607559 521 Hawarden, IA

108 Ribbink Warren S. 2603852 502 Muscatine, IA



109 Klaren Matt M. 2511821 481 Dyersville, IA

110 Schwartz Quinton D. 2591129 430 Altoona, IA

111 Crawford Lorn R. 2603850 241 Muscatine, IA



Team Event, Team 1046 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Tanks Tunes 2508893 3,219 Manchester, IA

2 Ribbco Screen Print & Design 2603850 3,198 Muscatine, IA

3 Schultz Process Service 2583661 3,195 Dubuque, IA

4 Sportsbowl #2 2572008 3,151 Maxwell, IA

5 Sportsbowl #1 2572007 3,135 Maxwell, IA

6 Pella Lawn Care 2 2570482 3,004 Pella, IA

7 Sunset Lanes Pro Shop 2583660 2,875 Dubuque, IA

8 Floor to Ceiling 2523297 2,714 Mason City, IA

Team Event, Team 900 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 The Ten Pins 2597230 3,307 Independence, IA

2 Misfit Bunch 2508731 3,229 New London, IA

3 Nailed It 2512189 3,217 Grand Junction, IA

4 Zeigler 2601061 3,204 Estherville, IA

5 Red, White and Brew 2508728 3,183 New London, IA

6 Phat Cats 2607558 3,169 Hawarden, IA

7 Sumo Stomp 2617723 3,161 Belmond, IA

8 Off Shores 2508734 3,160 New London, IA

9 TacTacam 2511663 3,149 Waukon, IA

10 NE Iowa Auto Sales 2508942 3,138 Oelwein, IA

11 Thorpe Auto 2512188 3,131 Grand Junction, IA

12 Sportsman’s Lounge 2613668 3,125 Hawarden, IA

13 Welch Feed & LP 2511664 3,121 Waukon, IA

14 Lemonade and leaf 2 2609082 3,105 University Park, IA

15 No Pressure 2608789 3,102 Elk Run Heights, IA

16 Kruzn1 2601477 3,098 Decorah, IA

17 GREGORY FARMS 2610016 3,095 Montezuma, IA

18 Wrecking Balls 2512185 3,093 Grand Junction, IA

19 Rolling with the Hommies 2607559 3,087 Hawarden, IA

20 Split Happens 2616280 3,075 Grinnell, IA

21 The Brew Krew 2549017 3,058 Knoxville, IA

22 The Unstoppables 2599547 3,057 Lake Park, IA

23 Beavers 2508889 3,054 Manchester, IA

24 Countywide Electric 2512191 3,043 Grand Junction, IA

25 Wedge Bangers 2613274 3,040 Clarinda, IA

26 Watje Trucking 2602810 3,036 Dow City, IA

27 Sears Construction 2610570 3,035 Grinnell, IA

27 Jerry’s Chevrolet 2607561 3,035 Hawarden, IA

29 Scheel's Lawn Care 2508943 3,026 Oelwein, IA

30 Misty Lanes 2512192 3,024 Grand Junction, IA

31 Mantel Electric 2605788 3,021 Doon, IA

32 Pella Feed Service 2605869 3,016 Pella, IA

33 Venom Power 2617724 3,013 Belmond, IA

34 Epic Wear 2511661 3,004 Waukon, IA

35 Mystery Team 2508727 2,999 New London, IA

36 Boger Racing 2591130 2,990 Altoona, IA

36 Triple B Pro Shop #5 2512190 2,990 Grand Junction, IA

38 MONTE SUPER VALU 2610018 2,980 Montezuma, IA

38 CHAMPION SEED 2 2609606 2,980 Monticello, IA

40 Kelly's Crew 2591127 2,978 Altoona, IA



41 DAYTON MEATS 2610017 2,977 Montezuma, IA

42 8 Finger HVAC 2511819 2,971 Dyersville, IA

43 The Pour House 2610571 2,970 Grinnell, IA

44 We Are Family 2508726 2,958 New London, IA

45 Miller Sports Cards 2508714 2,957 West Union, IA

45 Old man & the Kids 2591133 2,957 Altoona, IA

47 Alley Katz 2512187 2,951 Grand Junction, IA

48 R/T Seamless Gutters 2511658 2,943 Waukon, IA

49 Warnke Bagging 2591134 2,933 Altoona, IA

50 Grand Appliance 2508729 2,930 New London, IA

51 Out of Towners 2591135 2,916 Altoona, IA

52 Stars & Strikes 2599546 2,915 Lake Park, IA

53 Skin Gallery 2508715 2,913 West Union, IA

54 C J Dirtworks 2508888 2,912 Manchester, IA

55 That Ain't It 2512184 2,911 Grand Junction, IA

56 The Leftovers 2508718 2,906 West Union, IA

57 Strike Zone Pro Shop #2 2508732 2,901 New London, IA

58 Here For The Shots 2508736 2,891 New London, IA

59 Wessling Trucking #69 2598133 2,888 Holstein, IA

60 Little Panther Daycare 2591131 2,881 Altoona, IA

61 R & R RESTORATION 2610015 2,873 Montezuma, IA

62 Pin-Up Girls 2512186 2,872 Grand Junction, IA

63 Henry Ranch Built 2508719 2,845 West Union, IA

64 Team AA 2508717 2,835 West Union, IA

65 Buchholz Farms 2591129 2,786 Altoona, IA

66 Ohl Construction 2602811 2,784 Dow City, IA

67 Fairfield Bunch 2508737 2,783 New London, IA

68 Mabel's Misfits 2591132 2,754 Altoona, IA

Team Event, Team 901 - 1045, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Moveero 2601060 3,412 Estherville, IA

2 Creslanes - Dubuque 2583658 3,286 Dubuque, IA

3 AJ's Pro Shop 2511662 3,257 Waukon, IA

4 PJ's Bar & Grill 2508944 3,219 Oelwein, IA

5 Plastomen 2612126 3,176 Earlville, IA

6 Lilac Lanes 2508716 3,161 West Union, IA

7 Sportsman’s Lanes 2607560 3,157 Hawarden, IA

8 Lady Lex 2511659 3,128 Waukon, IA

9 Deano's Pro Shop 2508945 3,124 Oelwein, IA

10 Don's Plumbing & Heating 2601063 3,109 Estherville, IA

11 Strike Zone Pro Shop #1 2508733 3,104 New London, IA

12 Bear Creek Floors 2601476 3,102 Decorah, IA

13 SIEDELMANN CONSTRUCTION INC 2600021 3,072 Audubon, IA

14 Castle Pigs 2603851 3,071 Muscatine, IA

14 SPS Security 2583659 3,071 Dubuque, IA

16 Leiran Auto 2511660 3,043 Waukon, IA

17 Viper Lanes 2508941 3,031 Oelwein, IA

18 Lewis' Legends #1 2601797 3,030 Remsen, IA

19 Fat Head Farms 2613248 3,012 Clarinda, IA

20 Sneezy Beaver 2620686 2,990 Keokuk, IA

21 Miles Of Smiles 2508891 2,984 Manchester, IA

21 Perfect Game 2511818 2,984 Dyersville, IA

23 Wessling Trucking #96 2598132 2,965 Holstein, IA

24 New London Dental 2508730 2,964 New London, IA



25 Waterman Backhoe 2613669 2,963 Hawarden, IA

26 Exit Realty 2603852 2,962 Muscatine, IA

27 MIDWEST WHOLESALE 2600019 2,951 Audubon, IA

27 Jen's sewing room 2591126 2,951 Altoona, IA

29 GBI 2616509 2,941 Hampton, IA

30 Theisens 2511820 2,931 Dyersville, IA

31 JANNING TILE 2600024 2,930 Audubon, IA

32 Muscatine County Abstract Comp 2603849 2,922 Muscatine, IA

33 Pella Lawn Care 2570483 2,920 Pella, IA

34 Scott Weidemann Construction 2508720 2,916 West Union, IA

35 Ackley Veterinarian Center 2616508 2,909 Hampton, IA

36 Lewis' Legends #2 2601796 2,902 Remsen, IA

37 Misfits 2511821 2,900 Dyersville, IA

38 FUBAR 2508735 2,893 New London, IA

39 Lemonade and leaf 1 2609083 2,890 University Park, IA

40 American Family Insurance 2508892 2,868 Manchester, IA

41 Becky & Associates 2603848 2,862 Muscatine, IA

42 Price Electric 2508890 2,849 Manchester, IA

43 Plumb Supply 2523296 2,832 Mason City, IA

44 Utility Lines Construction 2523298 2,823 Mason City, IA

45 Cedar Rapids Curling Club 2618775 2,808 Marion, IA

46 ME's Body Shop 2601062 2,751 Estherville, IA

47 CHAMPION SEED 1 2609607 2,745 Monticello, IA

48 PUCK ENTERPRIZES 2600020 2,741 Audubon, IA

49 Veno's Pizza 2591128 2,738 Altoona, IA

50 Room 22thweiner 2618776 2,714 Marion, IA

51 KENDLE OIL 2600022 2,713 Audubon, IA

52 L & M BOWL 2600023 2,607 Audubon, IA


